
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Wind World (India) Limited Date of commencement of CIRP : 20 February 2018 List of creditors as on: 02 February 2026

Amount claimed Amount 
admitted

Nature Whether 
Related Party?

%of voting 
share in CoC

1 91017269 68,682 57,492 Staff NA - - 11,190 Note(s) I
2 91010514 3,13,896 3,13,896 Staff NA - - - -
3 91015228 4,82,375 4,82,375 Staff NA - - - -
4 91017248 1,62,743 1,62,743 Staff NA - - - -
5 91013236 25,527 19,198 Staff NA - - 6,329 Note(s) G
6 91008529 42,144 42,144 Staff NA - - - -
7 91015860 1,60,498 1,60,498 Staff NA - - - -
8 91011645 2,05,284 1,80,649 Staff NA - - 24,635 Note(s) I
9 91008107 1,94,794 1,94,794 Staff NA - - - -
10 91015420 51,406 51,406 Staff NA - - - -
11 91008258 1,78,804 58,552 Staff NA - - 1,20,252 Note(s) G
12 91007261 19,21,723 19,21,723 Staff NA - - - -
13 91004126 18,94,796 18,94,796 Staff NA - - - -
14 91015969 29,567 29,567 Staff NA - - - -
15 91008259 5,43,625 4,01,268 Staff NA - - 1,42,357 Note(s) A,B
16 91008359 2,17,185 2,17,185 Staff NA - - - -
17 91017167 2,329 2,329 Staff NA - - - -
18 91016637 7,939 7,939 Staff NA - - - -
19 91005304 4,29,588 3,88,828 Staff NA - - 40,760 Note(s) J
20 91010070 2,33,221 2,33,221 Staff NA - - - -
21 91005518 8,95,056 8,16,808 Staff NA - - 78,248 Note(s) J
22 91005127 8,10,680 8,10,680 Staff NA - - - -
23 91014234 2,47,112 2,47,112 Staff NA - - - -
24 91014347 1,04,036 1,04,036 Staff NA - - - -
25 91015071 1,01,027 1,01,027 Staff NA - - - -
26 91014314 95,594 95,594 Staff NA - - - -
27 91005583 11,16,508 4,96,461 Staff NA - - 6,20,047 Note(s) A,B,G
28 91009209 4,84,007 4,84,007 Staff NA - - - -
29 91013115 5,41,720 5,41,720 Staff NA - - - -
30 91014337 2,27,193 2,27,193 Staff NA - - - -
31 91013859 3,98,147 3,09,981 Staff NA - - 88,166 Note(s) G
32 91008262 3,75,193 3,75,193 Staff NA - - - -
33 91003332 4,19,869 3,46,999 Staff NA - - 72,870 Note(s) G
34 91003239 19,58,717 19,58,717 Staff NA - - - -
35 91012875 1,39,747 1,39,747 Staff NA - - - -
36 91006459 1,51,293 78,683 Staff NA - - 72,610 Note(s) C
37 91005916 20,29,821 10,41,591 Staff NA - - 9,88,230 Note(s) A,B,G
38 91015824 1,46,355 96,355 Staff NA - - 50,000 Note(s) I
39 91005569 1,08,865 1,08,865 Staff NA - - - -
40 91013511 3,94,726 3,71,926 Staff NA - - 22,800 Note(s) A
41 91005586 9,01,502 9,01,502 Staff NA - - - -
42 91016620 2,16,599 1,58,231 Staff NA - - 58,368 Note(s) A
43 91008067 44,298 44,298 Staff NA - - - -
44 91014567 63,626 63,626 Staff NA - - - -
45 91008921 5,97,604 5,97,604 Staff NA - - - -
46 91016638 1,22,315 1,22,315 Staff NA - - - -
47 91004307 60,213 60,213 Staff NA - - - -
48 91012217 1,13,940 1,13,940 Staff NA - - - -
49 91017286 1,48,219 1,48,219 Staff NA - - - -
50 91015983 13,979 13,979 Staff NA - - - -
51 91011700 1,38,787 1,38,787 Staff NA - - - -
52 91014351 24,05,365 21,28,116 Staff NA - - 2,77,249 Note(s) G
53 91015091 68,882 68,882 Staff NA - - - -
54 91008389 3,59,444 3,59,444 Staff NA - - - -
55 91012728 4,78,234 4,78,234 Staff NA - - - -
56 91005547 10,79,585 9,81,441 Staff NA - - 98,144 Note(s) G
57 91004925 6,10,388 6,10,388 Staff NA - - - -
58 91013070 35,143 35,143 Staff NA - - - -
59 91009007 40,34,986 - Staff NA - - 40,34,986 Note(s) I
60 91014810 11,62,246 8,92,621 Staff NA - - 2,69,625 Note(s) G
61 91011233 4,99,152 1,94,219 Staff NA - - 3,04,933 Note(s) A,B,G
62 91015331 2,61,994 2,61,994 Staff NA - - - -
63 91004491 1,60,116 1,60,116 Staff NA - - - -
64 91016516 20,560 20,560 Staff NA - - - -
65 91015095 68,146 68,146 Staff NA - - - -
66 91012314 25,83,000 20,39,196 Staff NA - - 5,43,804 Note(s) I
67 91011418 1,68,225 1,68,225 Staff NA - - - -
68 91017211 23,999 23,999 Staff NA - - - -
69 91011813 1,44,107 1,44,107 Staff NA - - - -
70 91015345 2,17,720 2,17,720 Staff NA - - - -
71 91003369 6,00,908 6,00,908 Staff NA - - - -
72 91014815 1,87,414 1,87,414 Staff NA - - - -
73 91012721 1,07,778 1,07,778 Staff NA - - - -
74 91016555 57,496 57,496 Staff NA - - - -
75 91016421 37,656 37,656 Staff NA - - - -
76 91008463 1,00,986 1,00,986 Staff NA - - - -
77 91014258 80,728 80,728 Staff NA - - - -
78 91017487 4,94,186 3,28,580 Staff NA - - 1,65,606 Note(s) A,B
79 91015466 79,172 33,422 Staff NA - - 45,750 Note(s) B
80 91016494 61,884 35,455 Staff NA - - 26,429 Note(s) J
81 91017293 1,21,115 1,21,115 Staff NA - - - -
82 91010090 2,25,358 2,25,358 Staff NA - - - -
83 91015093 71,856 71,856 Staff NA - - - -
84 91005869 2,50,333 2,50,333 Staff NA - - - -
85 91013740 1,89,337 1,89,337 Staff NA - - - -
86 91015645 3,38,383 3,38,383 Staff NA - - - -
87 91013605 1,34,744 1,34,744 Staff NA - - - -
88 91010508 2,46,380 1,50,894 Staff NA - - 95,486 Note(s) G
89 91005527 11,12,777 9,63,978 Staff NA - - 1,48,799 Note(s) J
90 91016128 3,27,197 64,498 Staff NA - - 2,62,699 Note(s) A,B,G
91 91017312 7,79,587 2,37,248 Staff NA - - 5,42,339 Note(s) B,G
92 91014268 1,75,229 1,75,229 Staff NA - - - -
93 91003042 1,97,956 1,97,956 Staff NA - - - -
94 91017255 1,42,984 1,42,984 Staff NA - - - -
95 91012359 3,93,786 3,93,786 Staff NA - - - -
96 80000234 6,81,330 6,81,330 Staff NA - - - -
97 91005187 8,07,110 7,09,911 Staff NA - - 97,199 Note(s) J
98 91015932 16,409 16,409 Staff NA - - - -
99 91013907 2,06,440 2,06,440 Staff NA - - - -
100 91011014 1,03,698 1,03,698 Staff NA - - - -
101 91016623 65,147 65,147 Staff NA - - - -
102 91016659 29,070 29,070 Staff NA - - - -
103 91014003 2,04,629 2,04,629 Staff NA - - - -
104 91016121 1,11,029 1,11,029 Staff NA - - - -
105 91003028 1,50,964 94,632 Staff NA - - 56,332 Note(s) I
106 91013061 23,36,886 6,22,440 Staff NA - - 17,14,446 Note(s) G
107 91005819 44,683 22,850 Staff NA - - 21,833 Note(s) J
108 91014070 14,11,295 10,02,787 Staff NA - - 4,08,508 Note(s) G
109 91015301 3,92,81,193 70,85,031 Staff NA - - 3,21,96,162 Note(s) A,B,G
110 91015129 99,597 99,597 Staff NA - - - -
111 91005911 16,23,940 14,17,493 Staff NA - - 2,06,447 Note(s) J
112 91005275 5,05,000 4,45,000 Staff NA - - 60,000 Note(s) A
113 91011138 15,76,581 5,82,946 Staff NA - - 9,93,635 Note(s) A,B,G
114 91014604 1,22,758 1,22,758 Staff NA - - - -
115 91013967 33,856 33,856 Staff NA - - - -
116 91009158 24,64,006 17,39,181 Staff NA - - 7,24,825 Note(s) A,B,G
117 91005029 15,04,843 15,04,843 Staff NA - - - -
118 91011156 3,24,289 2,38,450 Staff NA - - 85,839 Note(s) G
119 91008537 80,986 80,986 Staff NA - - - -
120 91012513 2,13,965 2,02,313 Staff NA - - 11,652 Note(s) B
121 91015843 1,29,421 1,29,421 Staff NA - - - -
122 91005138 15,45,378 9,64,840 Staff NA - - 5,80,538 Note(s) F,G,J
123 91014631 1,96,121 1,96,121 Staff NA - - - -
124 91014782 70,865 70,865 Staff NA - - - -
125 91008234 6,85,289 2,24,834 Staff NA - - 4,60,455 Note(s) A.B
126 91013970 1,51,667 1,45,458 Staff NA - - 6,209 Note(s) J
127 91008786 2,53,658 2,53,658 Staff NA - - - -
128 91008365 11,08,021 7,67,730 Staff NA - - 3,40,291 Note(s) A.B
129 91014659 35,969 35,969 Staff NA - - - -
130 91015485 2,20,447 2,20,447 Staff NA - - - -
131 91014600 1,41,937 1,41,937 Staff NA - - - -
132 91016037 42,356 42,356 Staff NA - - - -
133 91010796 1,30,919 1,30,919 Staff NA - - - -
134 91003222 6,12,028 6,12,028 Staff NA - - - -
135 91008340 1,45,798 1,14,262 Staff NA - - 31,536 Note(s) G
136 91005109 17,63,865 17,63,865 Staff NA - - - -
137 91010098 4,90,569 4,90,569 Staff NA - - - -
138 91004503 4,94,957 4,94,957 Staff NA - - - -
139 91004943 19,44,166 19,44,166 Staff NA - - - -
140 80000453 87,512 6,617 Staff NA - - 80,895 Note(s) B
141 91003202 4,93,135 4,93,135 Staff NA - - - -
142 91017270 7,34,530 2,93,499 Staff NA - - 4,41,031 Note(s)F, J
143 91011978 2,72,744 2,55,088 Staff NA - - 17,656 Note(s) B,C
144 91016535 95,925 95,925 Staff NA - - - -
145 91005719 3,50,765 3,50,765 Staff NA - - - -
146 91013922 2,03,826 2,03,826 Staff NA - - - -
147 91004459 6,68,068 6,68,068 Staff NA - - - -
148 91014505 39,75,019 26,39,199 Staff NA - - 13,35,820 Note(s) A,B,G
149 80000523 1,01,800 1,01,800 Staff NA - - - -
150 91010200 45,051 45,051 Staff NA - - - -
151 91011293 2,01,100 2,01,100 Staff NA - - - -
152 91010307 5,65,193 5,02,633 Staff NA - - 62,560 Note(s) A
153 91017022 2,28,462 1,46,914 Staff NA - - 81,548 Note(s) A
154 91015994 92,689 88,129 Staff NA - - 4,560 Note(s) A
155 91005831 10,65,660 8,45,181 Staff NA - - 2,20,479 Note(s) B,G
156 91013227 1,97,122 1,97,122 Staff NA - - - -
157 91008134 22,25,289 22,25,289 Staff NA - - - -
158 91012614 3,89,168 3,89,168 Staff NA - - - -
159 91007516 2,25,209 2,25,209 Staff NA - - - -
160 91007502 6,01,863 5,78,512 Staff NA - - 23,351 Note(s) I
161 91014860 1,27,912 1,27,912 Staff NA - - - -
162 91014797 29,293 29,293 Staff NA - - - -
163 91015590 2,17,420 2,17,420 Staff NA - - - -
164 91014393 2,51,356 2,51,356 Staff NA - - - -
165 91015868 82,971 82,971 Staff NA - - - -
166 91014661 59,172 59,172 Staff NA - - - -

Annexure 6

Date of 
receipt of 

Not Applicable Nanbha Chhudasama 2-Mar-18

Operational creditors (Employees)

Not Applicable Swaraj Kumar Dhar 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mohan A Sharma 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kalpeshkumar Gajjar 28-Feb-18

Sl No. Name of Authorised 
Employee

Name of Employee
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim
Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set 

off

Amount under 
verification

Amount not 
admitted

Remarks, if anyEmployee ID/ 
Identification No

Not Applicable Ajaykumar Shivaji Nimbalkar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable N.Krishnaiah 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Raja Sekhar N 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradeep Kumar 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable VIJAY LAXAMN DEOKAR 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable VAIBHAV JANARDAN PATANKAR 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable More Raosaheb Yadav 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravindra Kundlik Raskar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Laxman Shahamurti Pawar 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhim Singh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kiran Yashwant Tidke 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vinod Vishnu Khopade 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Yogesh Kashinath More 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Janardan Mohite 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable MILAN ARVINDLAL BHARUCHA 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vishal Shyamsunder Kejriwal 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kiritkumar P. Keni 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jagdish Pannalal mahor 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Abhay Kumar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Uppala Santhosh Kumar 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mugada Venkataramana 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable GULLIPALLI PEDA NAIDU 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amit Ashok sagar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manoj Achut Sail 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Damodar Chikane 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Divyanshu Rajeev Tripathi 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable B.Saravanan 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajendra Mohan Pawar 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Patil Prakesh Surgonda 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashish Shukla 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shiten K .Purohit 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhavin Jayantilal Parmar 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Anand Madhukar Sakhare 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Prashant Ratnakar Deshmukh 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dhanraj Pratapbhai Solanki 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanjaya Sahu 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Govindankutty Nair 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hiteshkumar Harishbhai Dudhagara 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable K Ramasamy 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable ALOKA KUMAR SAHOO 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mohana K 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manish Manohar Khedekar 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ganesh Kumbhar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sathishkumar T 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vaibhav Sharma 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Neelamadhab Mishra 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mohammad Hidayat gunta 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable R G Shankar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Papu Sahoo 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable M.Paramasivan 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prashant Ramesh Sandanshiv 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shailesh Unawane 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Firoj Kamal Shikalgar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amit Kumar Mishra 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mr. Trevor Julian D'Souza 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dinesh Sharma 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prakash Ravindra Marathe 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandesh Uttam Khilari 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manjunath B Bagoji 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mahesh Mohanbhai Jogal 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kartikeswar Malik 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable BARINDER SINGH AHLUWALIA 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vijay Kumar Yadav 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SHRINATH POPATRAO BEDARKAR 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nilesh Prakash Pimpalkar 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kumar Pravir 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vinoth Vikas.K 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable P Lakshmikantha Reddy 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Miteshkumar Savjibhai Chauhan 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Suresh Chandra Santlal Pal 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jignesh Kanabhai Nandania 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sachin Balaso Patil 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable MithileshKumar Shivbali Yadav 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prashant Ramesh Patil, 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable RIJVAN JEMALBHAI BUKERA 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Harshal Prakash Vispute 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajiv Kumar 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable M. Ananda kumar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Niranjan Rout 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Archana Radhekrishnan Nair 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable D Chandra Shekar 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashish Kulshrestha 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sagar Shivaji Mane 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhanu Pratap Singh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mehul Maheshbhai Raval 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nitin S. Matwankar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Piyush Gupta 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lokesh Tripathi 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable BHAGWAN DAS 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Saraiya Chaitanya 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Bhushan, 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable DEVENDRA G. GABHAWALA 23-Feb-18
Not Applicable JITENDRA KATARIA 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable VijayKumar RameshBhai Mori 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shah Bhavinkumar Jaykrushna 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Joshi Jigarkumar pramodkumar 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Abhishek Ashok Gupta 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Deepak Namdeo 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Tukaram Pawar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Swapnil Rai 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Maheshbhai Bhikubhai Patel 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SURESH BV 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manisha k Hariawala 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable M .Ashok Kumar Reddy 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kaushik Khona 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gujanuru M Doddabasavarajaiah 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable SURESH H 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Tarun Sinha 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable U Sujith 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable AGILAN H 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jagan J. 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable GIRISH SUDHAKAR KATIKAR 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable ASHOKKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI SAPARIA 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable M Sri Ayyappa 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable G Vasudeva Chetty 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable ALAGU PERUMAL.S 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Umedh Singh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable RAKESH I PATEL 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Marthala Sreenatha reddy 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shivaraj 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Binu T Mathew 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAKESH B GOSWAMI 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sunil Kumar Pandey 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shrwan Kumar Pareek 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nithishkumar G.R 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lokesh Kumar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Madhukar Upadhayay 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sagar Chandrakant Sabale 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable P. Karthik 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable ABHIJEET KISAN SHINDE 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajakumar Biradar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandip Giridhar Mahajan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Suryanarayanan Sreenivasan 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jeetendra  jayantilal  Patel 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ranjit Ramesh Dixit 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nicole Oliveira 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santosh Kumar Binakar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Abhijit Kore 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gunasekaran.T 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradeep V. Prajapati 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nileshkumar Ashokbhai Sonvane 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hirenkumar Dhirubhai Pathak 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vijaykumar.S 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pammi Venkata Nrusimha Sai 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dharmesh Kanjibhai Maiyad 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Suresh B. Daware 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Roshan Bhimrao Mardhekar. 2-Mar-18

Not Applicable ATUL MANSUKHLAL DAVE 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mangesh Nilkanth Shinde 6-Mar-18

Not Applicable Anjan Choudhary 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gaurav Kantilal Khodiya 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mayank Waiskar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prasanna Vasant Yogi 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sujith Anoop 6-Mar-18

Not Applicable VAJIRALI G VIJAPURA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sharad Yashwant Pawar 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amol Nischaldas Shelke 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santosh Tulashidas Patil 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kanifnath Rangnath Karale 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dhiraj Kisanrao Patil 17-Apr-18
Not Applicable Lahu K. Yadav 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable TUSHAR SHRIMANT GHUTE 8-Mar-18



167 91002503 4,98,430 4,98,430 Staff NA - - - -
168 91017336 8,57,191 3,47,551 Staff NA - - 5,09,640 Note(s) A,G
169 91012097 2,04,139 2,04,139 Staff NA - - - -
170 91006281 1,57,052 1,57,052 Staff NA - - - -
171 91010494 94,488 94,488 Staff NA - - - -
172 91014974 5,91,690 2,36,755 Staff NA - - 3,54,935 Note(s) I
173 91014510 3,22,651 3,22,651 Staff NA - - - -
174 91016517 1,04,056 59,534 Staff NA - - 44,522 Note(s) A
175 91007510 2,23,694 1,87,313 Staff NA - - 36,381 Note(s) J
176 91011661 74,930 74,930 Staff NA - - - -
177 91014266 1,86,699 1,86,699 Staff NA - - - -
178 91015094 1,24,211 1,24,211 Staff NA - - - -
179 91013403 5,630 5,630 Staff NA - - - -
180 7.22082E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
181 91017302 61,204 61,204 Staff NA - - - -
182 91004992 73,724 73,724 Staff NA - - - -
183 5.42197E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
184 2.17775E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
185 91015493 1,15,000 1,15,000 Staff NA - - - -
186 3.95374E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
187 2.8605E+11 1,07,800 - Staff NA - - 1,07,800 Note(s) I
188 91017549 5,62,959 3,22,440 Staff NA - - 2,40,519 Note(s) I
189 7.17092E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
190 2.37252E+11 1,07,800 - Staff NA - - 1,07,800 Note(s) I
191 6.50927E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
192 7.67067E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
193 8.0125E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
194 7.01053E+11 1,06,400 - Staff NA - - 1,06,400 Note(s) I
195 91013404 86,705 86,705 Staff NA - - - -
196 91014382 22,929 22,929 Staff NA - - - -
197 91005221 3,42,642 3,42,642 Staff NA - - - -
198 80000554 1,11,000 1,11,000 Staff NA - - - -
199 91015933 21,000 21,000 Staff NA - - - -
200 91016667 73,377 73,377 Staff NA - - - -
201 91012718 40,530 40,530 Staff NA - - - -
202 91012588 53,591 53,591 Staff NA - - - -
203 91004287 66,535 66,535 Staff NA - - - -
204 91010346 1,78,124 1,78,124 Staff NA - - - -
205 91004993 1,41,059 1,41,059 Staff NA - - - -
206 91013692 5,52,124 1,84,744 Staff NA - - 3,67,380 Note(s) I
207 91008295 13,46,301 13,46,301 Staff NA - - - -
208 91010497 1,05,725 1,05,725 Staff NA - - - -
209 91015347 1,00,005 1,00,005 Staff NA - - - -
210 91014811 1,02,648 1,02,648 Staff NA - - - -
211 91013719 4,37,632 4,37,632 Staff NA - - - -
212 91010504 2,06,568 2,06,568 Staff NA - - - -
213 91016485 1,13,017 1,13,017 Staff NA - - - -
214 91010294 7,81,807 7,81,807 Staff NA - - - -
215 91012573 7,337 7,337 Staff NA - - - -
216 91017137 20,56,483 9,32,171 Staff NA - - 11,24,312 Note(s) A,B,G,I
217 91011827 3,36,309 3,36,309 Staff NA - - - -
218 91006257 98,537 70,384 Staff NA - - 28,153 Note(s) G
219 91009553 1,78,220 1,27,300 Staff NA - - 50,920 Note(s) G
220 91009573 2,60,479 1,67,014 Staff NA - - 93,465 Note(s) B,G
221 91003255 1,02,689 1,02,689 Staff NA - - - -
222 91015031 75,319 75,319 Staff NA - - - -
223 91011826 2,12,039 2,12,039 Staff NA - - - -
224 91014842 2,23,887 2,23,887 Staff NA - - - -
225 91016559 86,607 86,607 Staff NA - - - -
226 91015173 1,11,017 1,11,017 Staff NA - - - -
227 91005699 15,00,261 10,26,286 Staff NA - - 4,73,975 Note(s) G
228 91014646 1,26,734 1,26,734 Staff NA - - - -
229 91006633 2,87,341 2,87,341 Staff NA - - - -
230 91008199 3,87,142 3,87,142 Staff NA - - - -
231 91010856 28,389 28,389 Staff NA - - - -
232 91008151 1,23,319 1,23,319 Staff NA - - - -
233 91016163 1,61,077 1,61,077 Staff NA - - - -
234 91011853 1,14,379 1,14,379 Staff NA - - - -
235 91008179 9,83,991 9,83,991 Staff NA - - - -
236 91011142 32,107 32,107 Staff NA - - - -
237 91011340 2,73,562 2,27,971 Staff NA - - 45,591 Note(s) G
238 91012961 2,26,274 2,26,274 Staff NA - - - -
239 91017073 2,90,296 2,90,296 Staff NA - - - -
240 91008185 1,79,500 1,79,500 Staff NA - - - -
241 5.13274E+11 88,053 - Staff NA - - 88,053 Note(s) I
242 91013325 6,50,000 4,77,168 Staff NA - - 1,72,832 Note(s) A.B,I
243 91004104 5,13,679 5,13,679 Staff NA - - - -
244 91013863 28,577 28,577 Staff NA - - - -
245 91012059 3,69,011 3,69,011 Staff NA - - - -
246 91008484 13,55,689 13,55,689 Staff NA - - - -
247 91017394 87,347 87,347 Staff NA - - - -
248 91016533 11,95,498 7,68,368 Staff NA - - 4,27,130 Note(s) A,G
249 91011030 5,00,000 5,00,000 Staff NA - - - -
250 91014341 2,69,477 2,69,477 Staff NA - - - -
251 91015051 34,92,389 34,92,389 Staff NA - - - -
252 91011555 17,892 17,892 Staff NA - - - -
253 91016827 4,65,174 4,65,174 Staff NA - - - -
254 91015136 1,14,235 1,14,235 Staff NA - - - -
255 492323 3,96,598 - Staff NA - - 3,96,598 Note(s) I
256 91008417 5,70,746 4,35,732 Staff NA - - 1,35,014 Note(s) A,G
257 91017575 4,73,255 4,73,255 Staff NA - - - -
258 91009116 13,20,381 13,20,381 Staff NA - - - -
259 91016146 1,48,806 1,48,806 Staff NA - - - -
260 91009552 14,61,859 9,47,073 Staff NA - - 5,14,786 Note(s) B
261 91004268 5,16,874 5,16,874 Staff NA - - - -
262 91013464 24,29,206 24,29,206 Staff NA - - - -
263 91014508 3,25,290 1,84,276 Staff NA - - 1,41,014 Note(s) A,F,G,J
264 91004449 8,86,696 6,95,943 Staff NA - - 1,90,753 Note(s) A,B,G
265 91016021 1,11,499 1,11,499 Staff NA - - - -
266 91010127 6,32,776 6,32,776 Staff NA - - - -
267 91012963 2,41,542 2,41,542 Staff NA - - - -
268 91013675 79,487 79,487 Staff NA - - - -
269 91004924 5,88,757 5,88,757 Staff NA - - - -
270 91011526 98,622 98,622 Staff NA - - - -
271 91017279 79,410 79,410 Staff NA - - - -
272 91017253 4,50,780 4,50,780 Staff NA - - - -
273 91015503 1,87,698 1,05,382 Staff NA - - 82,316 Note(s) A,B
274 91012069 5,23,320 5,23,320 Staff NA - - - -
275 91010883 30,39,730 16,69,335 Staff NA - - 13,70,395 Note(s) A,B,G
276 91009336 24,74,772 15,30,931 Staff NA - - 9,43,841 Note(s) A,B,G
277 91014169 1,15,000 1,15,000 Staff NA - - - -
278 91011154 1,30,115 1,03,049 Staff NA - - 27,066 Note(s) G
279 91015231 1,17,455 1,17,455 Staff NA - - - -
280 91013485 1,91,818 1,64,289 Staff NA - - 27,529 Note(s) G
281 91017105 9,17,578 5,02,726 Staff NA - - 4,14,852 Note(s) A,B,G
282 91007409 1,03,010 90,360 Staff NA - - 12,650 Note(s) G
283 91017817 60,000 60,000 Staff NA - - - -
284 91005918 16,72,212 16,72,212 Staff NA - - - -
285 91005776 7,61,977 6,56,133 Staff NA - - 1,05,844 Note(s) C,I
286 91005148 65,83,537 62,10,884 Staff NA - - 3,72,653 Note(s) G
287 91016459 57,419 57,419 Staff NA - - - -
288 91005087 3,84,622 3,84,622 Staff NA - - - -
289 91016596 1,82,882 1,82,882 Staff NA - - - -
290 91014858 1,84,189 1,84,189 Staff NA - - - -
291 91005027 3,09,824 2,07,563 Staff NA - - 1,02,261 Note(s) J
292 91015523 2,56,000 2,56,000 Staff NA - - - -
293 91009364 2,27,890 2,27,890 Staff NA - - - -
294 91009551 8,46,353 7,56,823 Staff NA - - 89,530 Note(s) A,B
295 3.16526E+11 18,606 - Staff NA - - 18,606 Note(s) I
296 4.68328E+11 84,294 - Staff NA - - 84,294 Note(s) I
297 91017290 32,904 32,904 Staff NA - - - -
298 91016858 16,00,000 5,00,219 Staff NA - - 10,99,781 Note(s) B
299 91017536 3,44,074 2,91,754 Staff NA - - 52,320 Note(s) A
300 91011911 2,23,292 1,05,398 Staff NA - - 1,17,894 Note(s) A,J
301 91011211 15,39,733 10,00,125 Staff NA - - 5,39,608 Note(s) A,B,G
302 91005223 12,50,475 9,37,445 Staff NA - - 3,13,030 Note(s) B,G
303 91005250 4,42,736 3,51,374 Staff NA - - 91,362 Note(s) B,G
304 91010026 7,18,064 5,33,192 Staff NA - - 1,84,872 Note(s) B,G
305 91017546 25,901 25,901 Staff NA - - - -
306 91012136 24,870 24,870 Staff NA - - - -
307 91005920 20,26,495 11,70,785 Staff NA - - 8,55,710 Note(s) A,B,G
308 91006504 29,88,586 18,78,245 Staff NA - - 11,10,341 Note(s) A,B
309 91015229 19,82,695 12,12,600 Staff NA - - 7,70,095 Note(s) A,B,G
310 91010703 1,42,000 1,42,000 Staff NA - - - -
311 91016111 33,84,028 22,66,086 Staff NA - - 11,17,942 Note(s) A,B,G
312 91008114 3,52,418 2,80,946 Staff NA - - 71,472 Note(s) G
313 91017534 3,61,679 3,61,679 Staff NA - - - -
314 91013525 1,78,166 1,78,166 Staff NA - - - -
315 91004211 1,73,200 1,73,200 Staff NA - - - -
316 91015103 1,02,533 1,02,533 Staff NA - - - -
317 91005724 13,87,860 7,00,920 Staff NA - - 6,86,940 Note(s) A,B,E,G
318 91017020 55,000 55,000 Staff NA - - - -
319 91009338 4,30,212 4,30,212 Staff NA - - - -
320 91009241 1,22,67,500 86,87,500 Staff NA - - 35,80,000 Note(s) G
321 91009102 29,46,948 13,31,483 Staff NA - - 16,15,465 Note(s) B,J
322 91008024 23,61,590 23,61,590 Staff NA - - - -
323 91017619 47,537 47,537 Staff NA - - - -
324 91009022 22,49,857 22,49,857 Staff NA - - - -
325 91017810 1,04,491 - Staff NA - - 1,04,491 Note(s) A,B,J
326 91017577 11,78,551 1,08,195 Staff NA - - 10,70,356 Note(s) B,J
327 91017695 17,163 17,163 Staff NA - - - -
328 91009356 3,50,472 11,932 Staff NA - - 3,38,540 Note(s) A,F,J
329 91017628 1,00,050 63,006 Staff NA - - 37,044 Note(s) A
330 91017722 11,840 11,840 Staff NA - - - -
331 91011505 1,35,051 1,35,051 Staff NA - - - -
332 91005145 24,08,977 24,08,977 Staff NA - - - -
333 91003044 80,149 38,410 Staff NA - - 41,739 Note(s) J
334 91003045 79,279 79,279 Staff NA - - - -
335 91004996 1,04,666 1,04,666 Staff NA - - - -
336 91010377 5,280 5,280 Staff NA - - - -
337 91013603 80,860 80,860 Staff NA - - - -
338 91017459 1,12,243 1,12,243 Staff NA - - - -
339 91003064 48,537 5,234 Staff NA - - 43,303 Note(s) I
340 91014954 1,33,695 1,33,695 Staff NA - - - -

Not Applicable Hareshbhai Nathubhai Patel 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable VAIBHAV KUMAR 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable HIMANSHU DATTA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable ARUL M 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prafulla Kumar Bal 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manish Singh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Basavaraj Obaji 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ankit Mushar 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dhirajlal B Bathwar 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable ALOK KUMAR DASH 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vivek Kumar Pathak 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sumanta Pradhan 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Kiran Kumar Sarangi 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Pratapbhai Ramkubhai Khachar 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jinesh Kritikumar Sheth 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable PRAHALAD A P 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable RATHOD DIPLBHAI BHAGAWANBHAI 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gela Sura Mundhva 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pranav V.G 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Khachar Shiravajbhai Ankubhai 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable PANSURIYA MANSUKHBHAI MOHANBHAI 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable KALAIVANI M 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Zala Velubha Ghanubha 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pansuriya Mohanbhai Ganeshbhai 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Khachar Gautambhai Ankubhai 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Padsariya Devabhai Kadvabhai 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Padsariya Bharatbhai Kadvabhai 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rambhai Mokabhai Rathod 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dinesh Kumar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santoshkumar S Mahale 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Daya Kishan Pandey 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manohar Singh 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Snehal Madhukar Khairnar 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Paramjeet Singh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manikant Pusarapu gupta 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sunil Yadav 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable GOPINATH.D 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ramesh Praneshrao Muthya 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable BHUVAN KUMAR CA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Selvaraju G 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajeev Bist 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Dinesh Manasukh Patil 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Abhisek Pathy 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Utkarsh Saxena 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rikeshkumar Kiritkumar Shah 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Balavantsinh Juvansinh Zala 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradip Bhojak 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lokendra Kumar  Joshi 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ankur Kumar Jain 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anand Arun Bokade 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dhaval Chhaganlal Harbada 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sujesh C 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Snehalkumar Sudhir Patil 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Muddaballi Ningareddy 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sunilkumar Jangir 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manoj Krishnarao Dalvi 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ankit Sharma 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable C M Jeyakumar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pareshkumar Ramkaran Yadav 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vikas Bhikan Patil 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Narendra Lavjibhai Rathod 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Arijit Pani 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amurutbhai Hiralal Patel 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shailendar Narain Rai 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Krishna Mallick 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Neelkanth Muruda 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanjay K Pawar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Arun Kumar B 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable M. Fathahullah 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Miteshkumar Omprakash Singh 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sankar V C 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Priyank Ranjeetbhai Patel. 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manoj Kumar Sharma 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandip Suresh Bhosale 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dhanu Jadhao 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajan Raju Kankipati 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sharad Singh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hreeday Kumar Baul 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Garima Rakesh Khaitan 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable C B Poonacha 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Zabiur Rehman 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shashikant Verma 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Gururaj.K.R 28-Mar-18
Not Applicable Aditya kumar patnaik 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gururaj.K.R 28-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vijay Kumar Srivastava 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rishikesh Bhalchandra Chinchole 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable B N SANTOSH KUMAR 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Harish Hombal 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Subhash Mahadev Mohite 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hasmukh Bhagvanji Bhalodiya 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable P.R.Vishal 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nirav Sumankumar Trivedi 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sameer Abbas Dawre 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vijay Hariyani 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable M R Sudhir 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pawan Khandelwal 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sudhiranjan Sonkhiya 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Kumar Panigrahy 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mandar Digamber Khatkhate 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Jhallulal Soni 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nirmalkumar Jayantilal Patel 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shivanand Ashok Phutane 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hemant Kumar 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prateek Bhargava 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Praveen 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Urvashi Dhiver 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Basavraj Kallappa Bande 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable S. Saravanan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Uday Rajaram Mane 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Subrat Kumar Ray 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lohith B.B 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shubham Pandey 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vishal Sony 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajeshkumar Kishorchandra Jariwala 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable S.Ramu 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amol Raghunath Shinde 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanjay V Sharma 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Deven Manubhai Rana 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradeep Arjun Naik 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jethmal soni 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bharat Patel 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Praful Deorao Kale 26-Mar-18
Not Applicable Aniket Bhimsen Mithbavkar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prashasnt Dinkar Chudhari 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rahul Kishor Hushare 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amit Singh 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Tarul Kamalakar Patil 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ranapratap Dhanak Rai 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Suman Singh Kunwar 13-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mitali Mistry 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajendra Prasad Agrawal 2-Apr-18
Not Applicable Peeyush Razdan 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Avinash R Sataji 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jayesh Kantilal Sheth 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Manoharrao Mahajan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anil Jaykishanbhai Gohil 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sunil Pravinkant Gautam 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Aarti Bhaskarbhai Chitroda 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Abhigyan Kumar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nitin Divakar Malve 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable PRASHANT DAYARAM PATIL 1-Mar-18

Not Applicable Jitesh V Vaghela 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chauhan Mohammedakib Sajidahmed 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable PRADIP KUMAR PRADHAN 3-Mar-18

Not Applicable Vijay Kumar Singh 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pravin Dave 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Manjit Gurdas Ram Bhagria 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sudhakar Balawant Patil 5-Mar-18

Not Applicable Ramakrishna Nahak 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pravin Natthuji Kamone 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anshul Vora 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable SANDIP VASUDAV TIWARI 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Govind Tahil 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Alexander Naidu 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Biju Balan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vijay Tiwari 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jaywant Krishna Jadhav 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vaibhav Ramesh Gawale 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashok Kumar Jha 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rahul Anil Kulkarni 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Tushar M Khopade 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Niloy Das 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable PRATHMESH MANOHAR DALAVI 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hitesh Purushotam Chudasama 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sathyanarayana Himakuntla 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sunil K Yadav 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hirdyanand Tiwari 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kashappagouda.Policepatil 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajashree Muralidharan Nair 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ramesh Vemana 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajmani Patel 10-Apr-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Sonu Khakam 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable M.V.Anishraam 6-Mar-18



341 91017615 2,05,010 2,05,010 Staff NA - - - -
342 91012470 58,353 27,548 Staff NA - - 30,805 Note(s) J
343 91003504 97,795 48,584 Staff NA - - 49,211 Note(s) J
344 91003061 78,438 34,830 Staff NA - - 43,608 Note(s) J
345 91009298 1,21,576 1,21,576 Staff NA - - - -
346 91003240 88,182 88,182 Staff NA - - - -
347 91017606 4,84,799 3,26,467 Staff NA - - 1,58,332 Note(s) J
348 91013629 64,970 64,970 Staff NA - - - -
349 91003340 4,83,963 3,94,243 Staff NA - - 89,720 Note(s) G
350 91016460 45,20,763 45,20,763 Staff NA - - - -
351 91015337 3,07,555 2,17,816 Staff NA - - 89,739 Note(s) G,I
352 91014405 61,226 28,857 Staff NA - - 32,369 Note(s) J
353 80000089 10,44,293 8,84,894 Staff NA - - 1,59,399 Note(s) G
354 91010292 84,758 52,155 Staff NA - - 32,603 Note(s) J
355 91015887 92,781 92,781 Staff NA - - - -
356 91004900 3,06,543 2,41,284 Staff NA - - 65,259 Note(s) C,J
357 91004291 4,37,150 4,37,150 Staff NA - - - -
358 91005004 43,40,582 38,40,049 Staff NA - - 5,00,533 Note(s) J
359 91004988 11,18,244 11,18,244 Staff NA - - - -
360 91008306 9,24,388 7,87,118 Staff NA - - 1,37,270 Note(s) I
361 91007501 5,55,607 4,91,999 Staff NA - - 63,608 Note(s) J
362 91005935 26,43,661 26,43,661 Staff NA - - - -
363 91005899 5,99,694 5,99,694 Staff NA - - - -
364 91014064 68,998 68,998 Staff NA - - - -
365 91015998 2,35,553 2,35,553 Staff NA - - - -
366 91008220 1,54,473 1,13,628 Staff NA - - 40,845 Note(s) J
367 91013941 1,34,289 1,34,289 Staff NA - - - -
368 91008796 1,64,851 1,64,851 Staff NA - - - -
369 91004376 7,58,095 6,64,996 Staff NA - - 93,099 Note(s) G
370 91005906 4,82,322 4,82,322 Staff NA - - - -
371 91003344 1,30,470 1,30,470 Staff NA - - - -
372 91016861 26,228 26,228 Staff NA - - - -
373 91004461 3,61,942 3,61,942 Staff NA - - - -
374 91008958 3,82,419 3,82,419 Staff NA - - - -
375 91002501 8,39,461 7,59,142 Staff NA - - 80,319 Note(s) J
376 91010671 7,37,950 5,61,179 Staff NA - - 1,76,771 Note(s) G
377 91004353 6,21,263 6,21,263 Staff NA - - - -
378 91011147 4,08,822 3,12,153 Staff NA - - 96,669 Note(s) I
379 91016438 15,070 15,070 Staff NA - - - -
380 80000503 1,10,700 1,10,700 Staff NA - - - -
381 91010566 1,17,186 1,17,186 Staff NA - - - -
382 91006604 4,28,059 3,93,939 Staff NA - - 34,120 Note(s) I
383 91017559 19,17,002 7,11,487 Staff NA - - 12,05,515 Note(s) A,B,G
384 91005290 76,128 32,517 Staff NA - - 43,611 Note(s) J
385 91002502 8,12,849 7,37,460 Staff NA - - 75,389 Note(s) J
386 91005638 68,311 34,365 Staff NA - - 33,946 Note(s) J
387 91003066 90,580 46,699 Staff NA - - 43,881 Note(s) J
388 91014820 62,880 30,000 Staff NA - - 32,880 Note(s) J
389 91002513 5,48,944 5,24,823 Staff NA - - 24,121 Note(s) I
390 91003039 80,006 36,793 Staff NA - - 43,213 Note(s) J
391 91003041 71,807 39,416 Staff NA - - 32,391 Note(s) J
392 80000534 72,505 72,505 Staff NA - - - -
393 91005781 3,03,076 2,78,536 Staff NA - - 24,540 Note(s) D,I
394 91004390 2,91,625 2,91,625 Staff NA - - - -
395 91011321 2,25,559 1,34,873 Staff NA - - 90,686 Note(s) G,F
396 91011442 7,10,902 6,18,010 Staff NA - - 92,892 Note(s) I
397 91005773 1,74,980 1,74,980 Staff NA - - - -
398 91010339 1,00,000 72,408 Staff NA - - 27,592 Note(s) I
399 91015681 94,423 94,423 Staff NA - - - -
400 91010928 3,36,380 3,36,380 Staff NA - - - -
401 91012303 5,61,132 4,92,413 Staff NA - - 68,719 Note(s) B
402 91015119 48,858 48,858 Staff NA - - - -
403 91013794 2,00,000 2,00,000 Staff NA - - - -
404 91008029 7,38,394 7,38,394 Staff NA - - - -
405 91008071 4,26,049 4,26,049 Staff NA - - - -
406 91013550 22,312 22,312 Staff NA - - - -
407 91015676 2,10,137 72,737 Staff NA - - 1,37,400 Note(s) I
408 91007299 28,08,688 28,08,688 Staff NA - - - -
409 91004887 3,30,065 3,30,065 Staff NA - - - -
410 91013860 99,800 99,800 Staff NA - - - -
411 91011376 2,70,850 1,76,388 Staff NA - - 94,462 Note(s) I
412 91012360 97,605 97,605 Staff NA - - - -
413 91016758 33,948 33,948 Staff NA - - - -
414 91004493 3,85,907 3,58,680 Staff NA - - 27,227 Note(s) B
415 91014282 98,129 68,139 Staff NA - - 29,990 Note(s) D
416 91014645 1,10,344 1,10,344 Staff NA - - - -
417 91005623 6,97,064 5,48,869 Staff NA - - 1,48,195 Note(s) G
418 91012267 4,73,578 4,19,881 Staff NA - - 53,697 Note(s) B
419 91005612 2,29,327 1,68,623 Staff NA - - 60,704 Note(s) G
420 91012818 19,17,583 16,35,617 Staff NA - - 2,81,966 Note(s) B
421 91003415 1,39,104 1,39,104 Staff NA - - - -
422 91016763 56,444 56,444 Staff NA - - - -
423 91016648 6,32,367 57,163 Staff NA - - 5,75,204 Note(s) G
424 91013898 56,570 56,570 Staff NA - - - -
425 91013829 4,76,677 4,76,677 Staff NA - - - -
426 91017077 1,74,633 1,74,633 Staff NA - - - -
427 91005281 1,88,430 1,88,430 Staff NA - - - -
428 91010977 3,98,492 3,48,682 Staff NA - - 49,810 Note(s) I
429 91009109 34,38,500 34,38,500 Staff NA - - - -
430 91011949 9,16,000 9,16,000 Staff NA - - - -
431 91015262 1,01,86,792 69,73,684 Staff NA - - 32,13,108 Note(s) A,G
432 91014129 16,126 16,126 Staff NA - - - -
433 91008104 94,596 44,596 Staff NA - - 50,000 Note(s) I
434 91014290 90,000 90,000 Staff NA - - - -
435 91015997 84,500 78,903 Staff NA - - 5,597 Note(s) A
436 91005706 12,98,706 9,73,410 Staff NA - - 3,25,296 Note(s)G
437 91010303 2,63,689 2,63,689 Staff NA - - - -
438 91008909 18,31,880 12,98,385 Staff NA - - 5,33,495 Note(s) B,G
439 91011204 4,28,264 4,28,264 Staff NA - - - -
440 91014239 1,35,417 1,35,417 Staff NA - - - -
441 91008186 18,12,513 13,75,305 Staff NA - - 4,37,208 Note(s) A,B,G
442 91011543 9,65,606 9,65,606 Staff NA - - - -
443 91014582 49,82,686 40,47,268 Staff NA - - 9,35,418 Note(s) G
444 91009371 3,30,337 3,30,337 Staff NA - - - -
445 91009050 12,09,460 12,09,460 Staff NA - - - -
446 91014893 56,454 56,454 Staff NA - - - -
447 91013505 2,32,336 2,32,336 Staff NA - - - -
448 91016291 11,20,735 2,49,399 Staff NA - - 8,71,336 Note(s) A,B
449 91014953 43,67,560 43,67,560 Staff NA - - - -
450 91015842 1,12,337 1,12,337 Staff NA - - - -
451 91012043 76,159 76,159 Staff NA - - - -
452 91017172 9,41,209 9,41,209 Staff NA - - - -
453 91014509 8,18,951 6,99,037 Staff NA - - 1,19,914 Note(s) F
454 91017331 3,39,108 2,53,781 Staff NA - - 85,327 Note(s) J
455 91009024 4,95,610 4,73,270 Staff NA - - 22,340 Note(s) J
456 91014511 2,34,534 2,34,534 Staff NA - - - -
457 91008145 1,58,455 96,223 Staff NA - - 62,232 Note(s) I
458 91005897 34,79,655 17,61,738 Staff NA - - 17,17,917 Note(s) G
459 91005870 5,81,429 4,29,990 Staff NA - - 1,51,439 Note(s) A,B
460 91013995 5,47,609 3,73,765 Staff NA - - 1,73,844 Note(s) B,G
461 91014827 25,72,398 22,72,312 Staff NA - - 3,00,086 Note(s) G
462 91016514 31,58,478 12,68,021 Staff NA - - 18,90,457 Note(s) A,B,G
463 91010262 5,78,890 5,78,890 Staff NA - - - -
464 91014373 5,65,253 5,65,253 Staff NA - - - -
465 80000499 71,500 - Staff NA - - 71,500 Note(s) I
466 91010952 6,17,766 5,56,121 Staff NA - - 61,645 Note(s) G
467 91017027 30,778 30,778 Staff NA - - - -
468 91015830 1,65,748 1,65,748 Staff NA - - - -
469 91010069 80,514 80,514 Staff NA - - - -
470 91017581 2,24,647 1,74,247 Staff NA - - 50,400 Note(s) A
471 91007513 4,73,589 4,10,445 Staff NA - - 63,144 Note(s) J
472 91001007 4,20,915 2,96,513 Staff NA - - 1,24,402 Note(s) J
473 91011369 4,99,819 3,78,165 Staff NA - - 1,21,654 Note(s) I
474 91016646 6,19,520 4,96,553 Staff NA - - 1,22,967 Note(s) J
475 91005536 11,83,694 11,83,694 Staff NA - - - -
476 91015784 5,77,325 5,37,425 Staff NA - - 39,900 Note(s) B
477 91008898 9,20,704 7,97,118 Staff NA - - 1,23,586 Note(s) A,B
478 91016649 80,423 67,712 Staff NA - - 12,711 Note(s) A
479 91015851 3,41,165 3,41,165 Staff NA - - - -
480 91013661 10,22,191 10,22,191 Staff NA - - - -
481 91013972 5,16,886 5,16,886 Staff NA - - - -
482 91011898 24,53,902 24,53,902 Staff NA - - - -
483 91015121 11,79,855 - Staff NA - - 11,79,855 Note(s) B,G
484 91017287 6,26,421 5,46,293 Staff NA - - 80,128 Note(s) A
485 91017149 23,398 23,398 Staff NA - - - -
486 91014869 1,71,501 1,71,501 Staff NA - - - -
487 91016635 73,639 73,639 Staff NA - - - -
488 91005567 1,11,267 57,550 Staff NA - - 53,717 Note(s) J
489 91012772 1,27,127 1,27,127 Staff NA - - - -
490 91017321 1,01,116 1,01,116 Staff NA - - - -
491 91015909 39,520 39,520 Staff NA - - - -
492 91008144 1,73,985 1,73,985 Staff NA - - - -
493 91015111 1,40,771 1,40,771 Staff NA - - - -
494 91011296 3,67,173 3,67,173 Staff NA - - - -
495 91004005 2,87,439 2,42,948 Staff NA - - 44,491 Note(s) J
496 91013402 47,803 47,803 Staff NA - - - -
497 91017579 2,70,000 1,33,558 Staff NA - - 1,36,442 Note(s) I
498 91015128 44,415 44,415 Staff NA - - - -
499 91009021 17,64,200 14,95,085 Staff NA - - 2,69,115 Note(s) G
500 91013660 78,579 78,579 Staff NA - - - -
501 91005013 33,18,103 16,73,619 Staff NA - - 16,44,484 Note(s) A.B
502 91005033 12,19,557 11,43,364 Staff NA - - 76,193 Note(s) G
503 91005666 22,31,940 22,31,940 Staff NA - - - -
504 91005618 2,42,443 2,42,443 Staff NA - - - -
505 91009531 7,34,144 7,34,144 Staff NA - - - -
506 91015183 4,39,216 4,39,216 Staff NA - - - -
507 91008474 6,48,196 6,48,196 Staff NA - - - -
508 91008911 2,28,388 2,28,388 Staff NA - - - -
509 91008036 4,39,679 4,39,679 Staff NA - - - -
510 91010036 6,32,175 6,11,545 Staff NA - - 20,630 Note(s) G
511 91008218 2,74,264 2,71,264 Staff NA - - 3,000 Note(s) I
512 91007303 3,17,455 3,17,455 Staff NA - - - -
513 91005509 19,37,395 10,47,915 Staff NA - - 8,89,480 Note(s) A,B
514 91009373 2,13,141 2,13,141 Staff NA - - - -

Not Applicable Pramoda D T 24-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nibash Sharma 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rakesh Kumar Tiwari 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anand Singh 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mallikarjun V Bangari 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAJGOPAL A SARANG 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mahadeva Rao G 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Monu Kumar Verma 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable KISHOR MAHAJAN 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jayanta Kumar Pal 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anirudh Singh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Baljit Singh 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable H.N.Srinivasa Murthy 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rohitkumar Janakchandra Gajre 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mojaffar Ahamed 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable HARISHA HS 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable S.P GOPI KRISHNA 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shaileshkumar S Patel 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable P. Ramprakash 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vikaskumar P Ghattuwar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Himmatbhai Dahyabhai Tandel 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Gajanan Mulay 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pramod Ramesh Sunne 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mikhil Dayanand Rane 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Robin Singh Kandil 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable JALINDAR KOKATE 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable NAGRAJ ANTIN 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable S.Ravi Shankar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vasant S Kulkarni 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Arun Chouksey 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhadresh Patel 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Devendra Pratap Singh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nitin Janardan Zavare 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vasantrao Dadu Ghatage 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ganpatbhai Kalyanbhai Patel 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable NAGAKUMAR CH 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable VIRENDRA JAGDISH BHANDARKAR 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dilipkumar Jayantibhai Patel 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable D.Dhamodharan 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Girdhari Ram 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Samanta 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashwin Parspttambhai Patel 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rakesh kumar Jain 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradip kumar Bera 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajeshkumar Narottam Prajapati 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mustafa Mustafa Ansari 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Phool Singh Bhutyal 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Poonam Singh 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable AMALE CHANDRAKANT WAMAN 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Goutam G Gorai 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shivanand Sharma 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable N.B.Baindur 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manish Madhukar. Mhatre 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pritesh Kumar Kanaiyalal Bhatt 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mitesh Nitin Mistry 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Jogender Singh 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Nitinkumar Govindbhai Patel 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Denish K Mohanty 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Primal Pankhaniya 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Upender B. 25-Feb-18
Not Applicable Rakesh D. Shingala 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhagyaranjan Biswal 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable D. Bala krishnan 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable C. Stephen 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chandran N 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sreenath. T. S. 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chiranjibi Mishra 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Biju V Joe 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manish Rathod 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sankarakumar M 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Agravat Ghanshyam Laxmidas 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Nilesh Eknath Patil 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable B.Srinibas Patra 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable M. Ravi 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Bharat Kantilal Khandhar 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable SHASHANK PRATAP SINGH 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Gulhane 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable M .Rajesh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sarathkumar R Asari 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sajid Hussain 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable U.Syed ali 27-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anwar Habib Shaikh 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable R.Sankaran 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shailesh Kumar 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dinesh Kumar Singh 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amit Kumar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ghanshyam Ramesh Patil 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Rajesh J  Bheda 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ramesh Sitaram Nerurkar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashish Bhimrao Kharkar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Harash Vir Singh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mahendra Singh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ramesh Kisan Nikam 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Maninder Singh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ravi Singh Shekhawat 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chandavale Mangesh Mohan 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gagabhai Umrabhai Ladha 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sharad Kumar Dubey 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Pravin Mohan Patil 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Maharshi Rushiraj Rath 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Basappa D 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Yatindra Mohan Sharma 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Y venkata ramana vijay 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prabhakar Poojari 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Francis D Silva 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Kumar  Behera 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable MD Faraz Alam 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Pavan Kumar Sharma 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vinay Gupta 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Mathankar 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mayank Gupta 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Basvaraj P Patil 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Avinash BH 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amarnath Madhukar Patil 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rolando D'souza 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Satish Kushappanavar 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ravindra Balkrishna Dukale 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sachin Subhashchandra Mulay 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Kashyap Jitendrabhai Desai 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dipak Kantilal Patel 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vivek Jaiswal 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Jijaba Landge 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prashant Digge 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Himanshu Madhav Kale 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Balu Kanabhai Solanki 19-Apr-18

Not Applicable Vaibhav Dilip Dakokar 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable ASHISH MOHAN PANT 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhupesh Ramesh Thakur 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradeep Kashiram More 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Geerla Gurumurthy 7-Mar-18

Not Applicable Sridhar Sanagvarapu 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jyoti Harishchandra Aher 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravindra Kumar Chhangani 7-Mar-18

Not Applicable Amit Gandhi 12-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manoj Kumar Sahu 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lokesh Kumar Data 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable OM  PRAKASH JOSHI 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vikram Singh Bhati 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shri Kant Jain 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nitin Yashwant Sawant 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chitrasen Sahukar 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable ANTONY A.K 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sunil Shyamsunder Rathi 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable D Muthuraman . 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashifali Javali 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable MITHUL BHARAT BANSALI 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhal Singh 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vipul Balvantrai Desai 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mahaveer Nagar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable SANJAY NAMDEO THORAT 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Deepak Panchal 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vinod Pawar 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santosh Kumar Behera 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mohd.Riyazuddin 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravindra j nahire 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Pravakar gan 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ajay Pratap Singh 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Kumar Sahu 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Milind Pramod Chitnis 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dinesh Kumar B Patil 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shripad vithalrao Kulkarni 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pravin Ramesh Sanap 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Sharma 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nharakunnathu Unnikuttan 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Amit Benerjee 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mangesh Durwasrao Punekar 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ganagadharan Srinivas 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable SUKHVINDAR SINGH 27-Mar-18
Not Applicable Antony Joseph 10-Jun-18
Not Applicable Vinodkumar Ratilal Tandel 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ulkesh Sonawane 28-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kare Yogesh Bhagwant 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Bhaveshkumar Sumantrai Naik 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sandip Ramkrishna Pansare 27-Feb-18



515 91014283 62,000 28,545 Staff NA - - 33,455 Note(s) I
516 91011833 1,25,740 1,25,740 Staff NA - - - -
517 91008812 3,10,663 2,66,990 Staff NA - - 43,673 Note(s) G
518 91011205 8,09,783 8,09,783 Staff NA - - - -
519 91016041 1,13,409 1,13,409 Staff NA - - - -
520 91007127 6,00,183 6,00,183 Staff NA - - - -
521 91008298 6,76,059 4,91,337 Staff NA - - 1,84,722 Note(s) A,B
522 91015349 1,62,516 1,62,516 Staff NA - - - -
523 91008263 18,42,676 18,42,676 Staff NA - - - -
524 91015702 10,94,290 8,85,296 Staff NA - - 2,08,994 Note(s) A,B
525 91013835 80,815 80,815 Staff NA - - - -
526 91017547 95,156 95,156 Staff NA - - - -
527 91015117 94,161 94,161 Staff NA - - - -
528 91004906 76,740 76,740 Staff NA - - - -
529 91016074 1,18,053 1,18,053 Staff NA - - - -
530 91004814 20,894 20,894 Staff NA - - - -
531 91015692 1,26,520 1,26,520 Staff NA - - - -
532 91008116 2,10,755 2,10,755 Staff NA - - - -
533 91014808 2,11,051 2,11,051 Staff NA - - - -
534 91003353 1,40,000 1,40,000 Staff NA - - - -
535 91015211 3,51,337 3,51,337 Staff NA - - - -
536 91010067 1,56,378 1,56,378 Staff NA - - - -
537 91008195 4,07,845 4,07,845 Staff NA - - - -
538 91012708 1,52,000 97,534 Staff NA - - 54,466 Note(s) I
539 91015422 2,94,486 2,94,486 Staff NA - - - -
540 91015786 7,32,976 7,32,976 Staff NA - - - -
541 91005842 9,71,134 9,71,134 Staff NA - - - -
542 91010564-91017654 3,66,613 3,66,613 Staff NA - - - Note(s) I
543 91008057 5,94,023 5,94,023 Staff NA - - - -
544 91015822 66,699 66,699 Staff NA - - - -
545 91005094 7,35,837 6,88,369 Staff NA - - 47,468 Note(s) J
546 91008456 1,36,696 1,36,696 Staff NA - - - -
547 91005727 4,62,233 3,98,986 Staff NA - - 63,247 Note(s) J
548 91015457 1,51,119 1,51,119 Staff NA - - - -
549 91008239 5,06,053 5,06,053 Staff NA - - - -
550 91004936 12,50,212 12,50,212 Staff NA - - - -
551 91013625 69,167 69,167 Staff NA - - - -
552 91014996 11,24,137 11,24,137 Staff NA - - - -
553 91008337 4,64,766 3,76,543 Staff NA - - 88,223 Note(s) A,G
554 91004918 51,193 51,193 Staff NA - - - -
555 91011272 2,39,998 2,39,998 Staff NA - - - -
556 91017323 43,10,000 18,69,454 Staff NA - - 24,40,546 Note(s) I
557 91011838 2,87,778 2,87,778 Staff NA - - - -
558 91017620 7,11,547 7,11,547 Staff NA - - -
559 91015703 48,492 48,492 Staff NA - - - -
560 91015989 91,337 91,337 Staff NA - - - -
561 91017608 1,66,513 97,074 Staff NA - - 69,439 Note(s) I
562 91012927 88,624 88,624 Staff NA - - - -
563 91015525 5,77,195 5,37,347 Staff NA - - 39,848 Note(s) G
564 91016196 4,19,643 4,19,643 Staff NA - - - -
565 91017284 2,81,764 1,60,072 Staff NA - - 1,21,692 Note(s) A,B
566 91008975 9,10,947 9,10,947 Staff NA - - - -
567 91015922 48,987 48,987 Staff NA - - - -
568 91016700 87,247 87,247 Staff NA - - - -
569 91014264 1,62,813 1,62,813 Staff NA - - - -
570 91009232 5,00,000 1,49,379 Staff NA - - 3,50,621 Note(s) I
571 91016709 61,480 61,480 Staff NA - - - -
572 91009327 18,02,996 16,00,986 Staff NA - - 2,02,010 Note(s) A,B
573 91017520 3,70,673 3,70,673 Staff NA - - - -
574 91011840 1,73,111 1,73,111 Staff NA - - - -
575 91003304 2,53,669 1,03,669 Staff NA - - 1,50,000 Note(s) G,I
576 91010406 33,886 33,886 Staff NA - - - -
577 91012873 1,02,332 57,361 Staff NA - - 44,971 Note(s) I
578 91014777 1,18,047 1,18,047 Staff NA - - - -
579 91016817 1,00,000 52,195 Staff NA - - 47,805 Note(s) I
580 91016044 1,28,843 1,28,843 Staff NA - - - -
581 91008501 3,08,118 3,08,118 Staff NA - - - -
582 91014840 2,17,251 2,01,251 Staff NA - - 16,000 Note(s) A
583 91008157 17,35,563 17,35,563 Staff NA - - - -
584 80000404 7,84,500 7,00,000 Staff NA - - 84,500 Note(s) B
585 91014313 75,668 75,668 Staff NA - - - -
586 91008805 7,53,669 7,53,669 Staff NA - - - -
587 91010289 1,82,393 1,82,393 Staff NA - - - -
588 91016994 1,27,588 1,22,588 Staff NA - - 5,000 Note(s) G
589 91013363 38,735 38,735 Staff NA - - - -
590 91015130 1,50,772 1,50,772 Staff NA - - - -
591 91014352 1,30,529 1,30,529 Staff NA - - - -
592 91005129 24,38,572 24,38,572 Staff NA - - - -
593 91006621 6,66,732 5,89,697 Staff NA - - 77,035 Note(s) A,G
594 91010818 3,04,956 3,04,956 Staff NA - - - -
595 80000344 4,84,329 4,10,465 Staff NA - - 73,864 Note(s) G
596 91015002 1,44,972 1,44,972 Staff NA - - - -
597 91004474 7,10,755 6,92,755 Staff NA - - 18,000 Note(s) C
598 91012668 15,90,000 14,38,330 Staff NA - - 1,51,670 Note(s) G
599 91013919 92,970 92,970 Staff NA - - - -
600 91010819 1,95,015 1,72,263 Staff NA - - 22,752 Note(s) A
601 91008115 3,49,413 3,49,413 Staff NA - - - -
602 91011800 85,780 85,780 Staff NA - - - -
603 91005517 10,89,292 10,89,292 Staff NA - - - -
604 91005051 10,87,069 9,95,813 Staff NA - - 91,256 Note(s) J
605 91010745 53,93,255 28,52,630 Staff NA - - 25,40,625 Note(s) A,G,I
606 91013976 1,21,641 1,21,641 Staff NA - - - -
607 91014249 8,24,374 8,24,374 Staff NA - - - -
608 91014928 97,716 70,716 Staff NA - - 27,000 Note(s) A
609 91005510 13,17,381 5,09,978 Staff NA - - 8,07,403 Note(s) A,F,G
610 91010415 2,80,603 2,80,603 Staff NA - - - -
611 91014841 36,086 36,086 Staff NA - - - -
612 91012628 4,55,795 3,37,185 Staff NA - - 1,18,610 Note(s) I
613 91016238 26,524 26,524 Staff NA - - - -
614 91011980 1,32,430 1,32,430 Staff NA - - - -
615 91014160 7,43,808 6,28,865 Staff NA - - 1,14,943 Note(s) A,B,G
616 91010030 51,071 51,071 Staff NA - - - -
617 91005881 22,77,488 19,72,838 Staff NA - - 3,04,650 Note(s) I
618 91008117 2,37,041 2,37,041 Staff NA - - - -
619 91013050 17,73,501 17,73,501 Staff NA - - - Note(s) I
620 91017349 1,75,567 1,75,567 Staff NA - - - -
621 91014857 8,550 8,550 Staff NA - - - -
622 91015115 1,86,598 1,86,598 Staff NA - - - -
623 91009368 8,02,494 8,02,494 Staff NA - - - -
624 91004882 3,62,595 2,72,579 Staff NA - - 90,016 Note(s) A,B,G
625 91017075 77,418 77,418 Staff NA - - - -
626 91012119 1,57,109 1,27,483 Staff NA - - 29,626 Note(s) G
627 91009534 7,76,090 6,65,978 Staff NA - - 1,10,112 Note(s) C,J
628 91015839 3,23,632 3,23,632 Staff NA - - - -
629 91003411 1,37,652 1,37,652 Staff NA - - - -
630 91010571 23,030 23,030 Staff NA - - - -
631 91009535 6,83,871 2,89,376 Staff NA - - 3,94,495 Note(s) A,C,F,J
632 91017573 5,24,532 3,82,326 Staff NA - - 1,42,206 Note(s) B
633 91015189 57,000 57,000 Staff NA - - - -
634 91014596 81,021 81,021 Staff NA - - - -
635 91011331 63,640 63,640 Staff NA - - - -
636 91009548 6,18,912 3,45,487 Staff NA - - 2,73,425 Note(s) A,F,J
637 91017381 1,55,682 60,238 Staff NA - - 95,444 Note(s) A,B
638 91010845 10,24,485 8,87,178 Staff NA - - 1,37,307 Note(s) B
639 91017018 70,233 15,328 Staff NA - - 54,905 Note(s) A,B
640 91015154 2,30,388 2,30,388 Staff NA - - - -
641 91014972 92,783 92,783 Staff NA - - - -
642 91015833 65,251 65,251 Staff NA - - - -
643 91016397 1,67,321 1,67,321 Staff NA - - - -
644 91015057 87,497 87,497 Staff NA - - - -
645 91017033 89,802 60,494 Staff NA - - 29,308 Note(s) A
646 91016125 1,14,945 57,096 Staff NA - - 57,849 Note(s) I
647 91013897 3,00,000 1,55,914 Staff NA - - 1,44,086 Note(s) I
648 91017560 2,36,583 - Staff NA - - 2,36,583 Note(s) A,B
649 91013836 27,439 27,439 Staff NA - - - -
650 91010915 56,797 56,797 Staff NA - - - -
651 91010418 17,68,266 - Staff NA - - 17,68,266 Note(s) A,B
652 91014271 1,99,103 1,99,103 Staff NA - - - -
653 91015357 6,91,028 6,40,904 Staff NA - - 50,124 Note(s) B,C
654 91014248 7,98,798 7,04,151 Staff NA - - 94,647 Note(s) B
655 91010752 1,07,56,886 66,05,354 Staff NA - - 41,51,532 Note(s) A,B,G
656 91016020 5,72,655 5,72,655 Staff NA - - - -
657 9.82794E+11 50,000 - Staff NA - - 50,000 Note(s) I
658 91016820 1,96,542 1,96,542 Staff NA - - - -
659 91010975 2,00,000 2,00,000 Staff NA - - - -
660 80000337 34,440 - Staff NA - - 34,440 Note(s) B
661 91015352 2,31,420 2,31,420 Staff NA - - - -
662 91012825 20,050 20,050 Staff NA - - - -
663 91012931 92,464 92,464 Staff NA - - - -
664 91015806 1,80,000 1,20,130 Staff NA - - 59,870 Note(s) I
665 91016902 8,34,228 - Staff NA - - 8,34,228 Note(s) I
666 91016783 1,10,793 75,453 Staff NA - - 35,340 Note(s) A
667 91004847 6,75,643 6,75,643 Staff NA - - - -
668 91011817 1,15,00,720 54,08,502 Staff NA - - 60,92,218 Note(s) G,H,I
669 91010436 2,53,202 1,42,317 Staff NA - - 1,10,885 Note(s) I
670 91007462 3,48,365 2,40,850 Staff NA - - 1,07,515 Note(s) G
671 91009791 5,39,323 5,39,323 Staff NA - - - -
672 91010092 30,00,423 22,08,738 Staff NA - - 7,91,685 Note(s) A,B
673 91010133 70,234 70,234 Staff NA - - - -
674 91005136 18,84,831 18,84,831 Staff NA - - - -
675 91015464 60,297 60,297 Staff NA - - - -
676 91010918 72,067 72,067 Staff NA - - - -
677 91010414 1,55,000 1,55,000 Staff NA - - - -
678 91010287 57,000 57,000 Staff NA - - - -
679 91017590 15,00,000 - Staff NA - - 15,00,000 Note(s) I
680 3.86235E+11 39,000 - Staff NA - - 39,000 Note(s) I
681 91012298 1,44,677 1,44,677 Staff NA - - - -
682 91017254 39,312 39,312 Staff NA - - - -
683 91011506 90,586 90,586 Staff NA - - - -
684 91012210 34,186 34,186 Staff NA - - - -
685 91011944 1,02,157 72,816 Staff NA - - 29,341 Note(s) A
686 80000433 4,01,799 2,99,799 Staff NA - - 1,02,000 Note(s) B
687 91016603 42,130 42,130 Staff NA - - - -
688 91003386 82,840 82,840 Staff NA - - - -

Not Applicable Anil kumar Jinabhai Chudasama 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Narendra Rasikbhai Patel 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jimmy George 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nikunj Ramdas Patel 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gyanendu Vyas 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hitesh Gupta 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pushpak Gopalbhai Mistry 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shivam Pandey 5-May-18
Not Applicable Sunil Chanpura 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhaskar M Bapat 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mahipal Singh Deora 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable M.Saravanan 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kishor Kumar Nayak 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandesh Devadiga 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gaurav Singh Chauhan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Abhishek M R 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sudarshan Suresh Deore 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable S.Kuppuraju 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Surender Chaudhari 25-Feb-18
Not Applicable Bapun Kumar Mishra 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pranesh Kulkarni 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sajeev S 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable A.SURESH 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kailash Chand Tailor 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sainath abbaraju 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajarama Shetty 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mrugesh Harshadray Shah 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable M Sarfaraj 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jignesh Faldu 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sushanta Kumar Patari 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hemantkumar R Gandhi 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhausaheb Umaji Thakare 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Krushnakant A Chilka 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Sakharam Tambe 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sajil P 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Devesh Pundhir 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Prajapati Kaushikkumar Jashwantlal 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable AKARAM ILIYAS KHAN 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Shivaji Laxman Chape 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Kaushikkumar Chhaganbhai Prajapati 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mithun Nikunj Bihari Palata 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Jai Shanker Dwivedi 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Manish Madhukar Raje 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ved prakash Srivastava 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Jinal Bharatbhai Gala. 14-Mar-18
Not Applicable B. RAJESH 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable G Iniyavan 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanjit Pritam Jena 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable VISHAL RATNAKAR WANKHEDE 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dilipkumar Kantibhai Patel 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable KHUSHBOO KHANDEKAR 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable D.Pushparaj 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanchit Tanwani 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAKESH SINHA 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable SELVAGANAPATHI K 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pramod Pandurang Shedge 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gurleen Kaur 14-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vijay Rama Poojary 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Abhijeet Venkatesh Yenge 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Suraj Harilal Joshi 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ganesh Babanrao Kulthe 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lalatendu Sahoo 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandip H Pandya 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nimish Trivedi 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable BHAGAWAT KISAN TAKATE 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Kumar Ranwa 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anil Shamchandra More 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Piyush Ashokbhai Gajera 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable H Manjunatha 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable BABASAHEB HARI GATKWAD 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable PEDAGADI APPALARAJU 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Shankar Patil 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Praveen Kumar Panwar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable PRAKASH Kisan Takate 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ashish Kuamr Kanungo 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hanumantappa K Madiwalar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Yajuvendra Singh Chauhan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Zokarkar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable NITIN RAMCHANDRA ALGAT 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vipulkumar Ranchhodbhai Patel 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable PARAMASHIVAIAH 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manikanthakumar Timmayya 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable ROHIT PANDIYA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Philip Baby 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kailash 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Miteshkumar Hasmukhlal Pandya 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prasanna Patro 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dipenkumar Ranjitray Patel 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Harish Ratilal Tandel 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Awdhesh Vijaynath Pandey 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Majithia Dinesh  Kalyani 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pravin kumar Dhachha 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kishor Chhaganlal Lodhari 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Soham Dipakkumar Trivedi 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Tushar kumar Gokuldas Shah 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rushikesh Jashiantray Vyas 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Piyush Dodiya 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ankur D.Shah 30-Aug-18
Not Applicable Deepak Sharma 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajkumar Singh 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vaibhav S Sawant 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santanu Bhattacharya 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chander Mohan Verma 5-Mar-18

Not Applicable Abhishek Basantilal Jain 3-Mar-18

Not Applicable MANIKANDAN R 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sudhir Kumar Singh 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Mmrut Rane 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bidhan Chandra Swain 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mohammed Rizwan Nagori 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable K Nagaraj Baliga 4-Mar-18

Not Applicable Girish R 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kumar Saurav 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prafull Dnyandev Pathade 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rishabh Agrawal 21-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dinu Viswananth 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kapil Gupta 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Deepak Kharade 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable SANJEEV SHRIVASTAVA 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable R Anand 16-Mar-18
Not Applicable PANKAJ VARMA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shailendra Kumar Bishnoi 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sulakshana Sachin Pawar 16-Mar-18
Not Applicable JAGADISH PANDURANGA SHETTY 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Gopal Zadap 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shalu Basha S. 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santosh Mushigeri 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dewesh Vatsayan 15-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep S Asundi 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lakhotra Govind Naran 14-Mar-18
Not Applicable Aditya Narayan 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amitkumar Anandrao Ghanmode 22-Mar-18
Not Applicable R T Balaji Moorthy 24-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hasmukh Hiralal Prajapati 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rushik Manharbhai Rathod 26-Mar-18
Not Applicable SONU KUMAR SHARMA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amit Patel 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Imran Khan 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Devani Samirkumar C 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Anil Lakhaman Chandravadia 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Kumar Verma 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable R RAJARAJAN 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mayur H. Borisaniya 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Manpreet Singh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Yogesh Rudakia M 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Alpesh Govindbhai Mardiya 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ashutosh Vyas 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Alok Kumar Jha 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Shri Krishna Rajpurohit 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Vipulendra kumar singh 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sobhit Niranjane 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Piyushkumar Laxmiprasad Pandya 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajnesh Tiwari 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Niranjan Hasmukhray Shukla 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pareshkumar Vrajlal. Sanura 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable S. Arun Ferdinand 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Abhani Alkesh MukeshBhai 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravi Java 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anilkumar Ayodhyaprasad Gupta 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAJESHKUMAR BHANABHAI PATEL 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Viral Manjrawala 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rampratap Saini 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anil Pujnabhai Sanjava 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable kamal pal 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable SHIV DEV SINGH 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bharat Vinodbhai Nayka 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jagdish D. Rabadiya 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Devender Singh 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Junus Abdulla Hingora 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sandip Kumar Sant Bhagat 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Braj Bhushan Jha 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhera Ram 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dinesh Kanzasiya 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anant Chandra Srivastava 5-Mar-18



689 80000079 6,45,585 6,45,585 Staff NA - - - -
690 91016042 2,15,198 58,583 Staff NA - - 1,56,615 Note(s) I
691 91017129 2,84,811 2,84,811 Staff NA - - - -
692 91016001 1,28,419 1,28,419 Staff NA - - - -
693 91005680 7,61,745 5,98,182 Staff NA - - 1,63,563 Note(s) A,B
694 91016755 11,639 11,639 Staff NA - - - -
695 91015378 91,282 18,021 Staff NA - - 73,261 Note(s) I
696 91015588 95,000 95,000 Staff NA - - - -
697 91008038 2,87,840 2,87,840 Staff NA - - - -
698 80000008 25,20,000 25,20,000 Staff NA - - - -
699 91011058 1,31,579 1,31,579 Staff NA - - - -
700 91005069 2,49,27,000 2,01,80,020 Staff NA - - 47,46,980 Note(s) I
701 91017124 60,000 49,970 Staff NA - - 10,030 Note(s) I
702 91017467 2,62,556 69,724 Staff NA - - 1,92,832 Note(s) I
703 91016825 10,51,125 5,16,695 Staff NA - - 5,34,430 Note(s) A, B
704 91012633 1,45,000 1,05,529 Staff NA - - 39,471 Note(s) I
705 91004866 10,54,028 10,54,028 Staff NA - - - -
706 91011438 72,277 72,277 Staff NA - - - -
707 91003446 54,003 54,003 Staff NA - - - -
708 91013567 9,47,397 - Staff NA - - 9,47,397 Note(s) I
709 91004241 2,70,028 2,70,028 Staff NA - - - -
710 91004250 2,51,596 2,51,596 Staff NA - - - -
711 91009345 13,83,521 13,83,521 Staff NA - - - -
712 91010124 92,10,950 64,00,000 Staff NA - - 28,10,950 Note(s) G
713 91016842 18,532 18,532 Staff NA - - - -
714 91016583 49,192 49,192 Staff NA - - - -
715 91008190 10,66,963 10,66,963 Staff NA - - - -
716 91016354 1,56,310 1,56,310 Staff NA - - - -
717 91013097 2,41,739 2,41,739 Staff NA - - - -
718 91016248 12,45,222 12,45,222 Staff NA - - - -
719 91010886 1,55,000 1,55,000 Staff NA - - - -
720 91014798 2,32,441 2,32,441 Staff NA - - - -
721 91008177 2,28,000 2,28,000 Staff NA - - - -
722 91012677 1,51,605 1,51,605 Staff NA - - - -
723 91003413 2,01,758 2,01,758 Staff NA - - - -
724 91007199 3,50,000 3,50,000 Staff NA - - - -
725 91014326 3,22,945 2,10,419 Staff NA - - 1,12,526 Note(s) G
726 91010474 7,25,306 5,57,306 Staff NA - - 1,68,000 Note(s) A,B,G,I
727 91017249 4,79,222 4,79,222 Staff NA - - - -
728 91017104 2,54,550 1,57,400 Staff NA - - 97,150 Note(s) A,B,G
729 91010052 3,39,125 3,39,125 Staff NA - - - -
730 91009355 4,99,184 4,99,184 Staff NA - - - -
731 91014602 1,12,255 1,12,255 Staff NA - - - -
732 91008506 13,61,083 13,61,083 Staff NA - - - -
733 91005014 1,38,765 - Staff NA - - 1,38,765 Note(s) B
734 91016824 2,83,861 2,83,861 Staff NA - - - -
735 91012672 44,918 44,918 Staff NA - - - -
736 91004249 2,38,302 2,38,302 Staff NA - - - -
737 91017212 5,90,555 5,18,031 Staff NA - - 72,524 Note(s) G
738 91003347 1,70,828 1,70,828 Staff NA - - - -
739 91017307 11,96,106 9,87,994 Staff NA - - 2,08,112 Note(s) B,G
740 91015835 18,88,152 12,25,346 Staff NA - - 6,62,806 Note(s) B,G
741 91017557 4,45,785 2,28,994 Staff NA - - 2,16,791 Note(s) A,B
742 91014635 2,88,116 2,88,116 Staff NA - - - -
743 91014763 2,88,489 2,88,489 Staff NA - - - -
744 91004381 4,69,202 3,61,186 Staff NA - - 1,08,016 Note(s) A,B
745 91017440 80,373 - Staff NA - - 80,373 Note(s) I
746 91015218 1,25,850 1,25,850 Staff NA - - - -
747 80000061 3,27,276 2,81,101 Staff NA - - 46,175 Note(s) B
748 91004214 5,06,353 5,06,353 Staff NA - - - -
749 91013370 67,759 67,759 Staff NA - - - -
750 91007470 9,34,343 9,34,343 Staff NA - - - -
751 91005643 3,31,697 3,31,697 Staff NA - - - -
752 91017325 3,02,656 3,02,656 Staff NA - - - -
753 91014349 3,48,849 3,48,849 Staff NA - - - -
754 91008394 11,29,759 11,29,759 Staff NA - - - -
755 91017525 80,903 80,903 Staff NA - - - -
756 91004896 54,233 54,233 Staff NA - - - -
757 91014379 1,02,834 1,02,834 Staff NA - - - -
758 91009141 3,39,507 3,39,507 Staff NA - - - -
759 91012302 2,67,981 1,67,944 Staff NA - - 1,00,037 Note(s) G
760 91017315 16,52,716 14,52,716 Staff NA - - 2,00,000 Note(s) I
761 91017177 50,000 30,994 Staff NA - - 19,006 Note(s) I,J
762 91004222 3,87,326 2,72,614 Staff NA - - 1,14,712 Note(s) B,G
763 91016039 1,81,216 1,81,216 Staff NA - - - -
764 91015106 1,25,616 1,25,616 Staff NA - - - -
765 91012325 13,50,091 8,36,873 Staff NA - - 5,13,218 Note(s) A,B
766 91008795 7,06,143 7,06,143 Staff NA - - - -
767 91011028 1,28,286 1,28,286 Staff NA - - - -
768 91012137 1,09,806 1,09,806 Staff NA - - - -
769 91017387 2,35,633 2,35,633 Staff NA - - - -
770 91017508 3,32,406 - Staff NA - - 3,32,406 Note(s) A,B
771 91008813 10,25,356 9,10,798 Staff NA - - 1,14,558 Note(s) A,B
772 91008425 66,375 66,375 Staff NA - - - -
773 2.49525E+11 24,200 - Staff NA - - 24,200 Note(s) I
774 91017267 2,93,345 2,35,827 Staff NA - - 57,518 Note(s) A,I
775 91010388 3,62,030 3,62,030 Staff NA - - - -
776 91013043 2,25,472 2,25,472 Staff NA - - - -
777 91003404 97,778 68,858 Staff NA - - 28,920 Note(s) G
778 91005657 2,60,361 2,60,361 Staff NA - - - -
779 91001649 81,748 81,748 Staff NA - - - -
780 91015966 37,175 37,175 Staff NA - - - -
781 91011568 4,02,135 4,02,135 Staff NA - - - -
782 91005541 61,07,891 40,64,160 Staff NA - - 20,43,731 Note(s) G,I
783 91013495 20,04,926 17,52,619 Staff NA - - 2,52,307 Note(s) E,G
784 91004861 5,37,686 4,44,369 Staff NA - - 93,317 Note(s) G
785 91017210 7,87,691 7,87,691 Staff NA - - - -
786 91010608 2,00,000 2,00,000 Staff NA - - - -
787 80000395 1,28,682 60,613 Staff NA - - 68,069 Note(s) B,I
788 91016164 33,04,115 22,10,414 Staff NA - - 10,93,701 Note(s) I,J
789 91010427 Not Mentioned - Staff NA - - - -
790 91007412 2,70,366 2,70,366 Staff NA - - - -
791 91017436 3,19,492 3,19,492 Staff NA - - - -
792 91016071 10,61,264 10,61,264 Staff NA - - - -
793 91016213 63,803 63,803 Staff NA - - - -
794 91010851 9,33,613 9,33,613 Staff NA - - - -
795 91013557 4,02,788 4,02,788 Staff NA - - - -
796 91009167 15,26,133 15,26,133 Staff NA - - - -
797 91003074 76,549 76,549 Staff NA - - - -
798 91017621 3,08,200 1,59,481 Staff NA - - 1,48,719 Note(s) I
799 91010634 2,32,965 2,32,965 Staff NA - - - -
800 91016504 67,269 67,269 Staff NA - - - -
801 91005243 17,181 17,181 Staff NA - - - -
802 91010743 2,65,782 2,65,782 Staff NA - - - -
803 91012635 20,62,781 14,85,579 Staff NA - - 5,77,202 Note(s) I
804 91014183 2,97,140 2,97,140 Staff NA - - - -
805 91012174 1,34,813 1,34,813 Staff NA - - - -
806 91011863 4,57,931 4,57,931 Staff NA - - - -
807 91008416 32,109 32,109 Staff NA - - - -
808 91005708 1,51,452 1,51,452 Staff NA - - - -
809 91013355 14,17,320 14,17,320 Staff NA - - - -
810 91014377 14,68,548 - Staff NA - - 14,68,548 Note(s) H
811 91017339 1,46,774 1,46,774 Staff NA - - - -
812 91017524 1,90,000 1,90,000 Staff NA - - - -
813 91009205 27,13,472 16,18,539 Staff NA - - 10,94,933 Note(s) A,B,G
814 91016019 1,07,829 1,07,829 Staff NA - - - -
815 91012771 24,978 24,978 Staff NA - - - -
816 91009068 7,11,094 6,60,832 Staff NA - - 50,262 Note(s) J
817 91009905 1,99,462 1,99,462 Staff NA - - - -
818 91016848 97,866 97,866 Staff NA - - - -
819 91005308 95,118 95,118 Staff NA - - - -
820 91005124 2,05,441 2,05,441 Staff NA - - - -
821 91004182 1,87,411 1,87,411 Staff NA - - - -
822 91017074 11,21,959 - Staff NA - - 11,21,959 Note(s) I
823 91005913 48,271 48,271 Staff NA - - - -
824 91017792 9,22,046 6,48,168 Staff NA - - 2,73,878 Note(s) B
825 91017592 4,63,648 4,63,648 Staff NA - - - -
826 91013049 8,90,929 8,90,929 Staff NA - - - -
827 91008419 30,63,971 7,85,450 Staff NA - - 22,78,521 Note(s) A,B
828 91007070 99,671 99,671 Staff NA - - - -
829 91009510 4,80,619 3,84,205 Staff NA - - 96,414 Note(s) B,G
830 91016043 91,140 91,140 Staff NA - - - -
831 80000343 4,68,000 - Staff NA - - 4,68,000 Note(s) I
832 91015160 1,75,000 1,75,000 Staff NA - - - -
833 91011490 30,79,090 17,73,261 Staff NA - - 13,05,829 Note(s) A,B,E,G
834 91016484 1,62,561 83,388 Staff NA - - 79,173 Note(s) A,B
835 91015972 32,866 32,866 Staff NA - - - -
836 91013220 1,89,084 1,35,060 Staff NA - - 54,024 Note(s) G
837 91017200 1,10,000 1,10,000 Staff NA - - - -
838 91016941 65,989 65,989 Staff NA - - - -
839 91005940 6,26,020 6,26,020 Staff NA - - - -
840 5.54054E+11 1,20,000 - Staff NA - - 1,20,000 Note(s) I
841 91011754 1,75,840 1,75,840 Staff NA - - - -
842 91017186 71,000 - Staff NA - - 71,000 Note(s) I
843 91017538 3,39,091 3,39,091 Staff NA - - - -
844 91008783 19,31,899 19,31,899 Staff NA - - - -
845 91016366 2,98,434 2,66,754 Staff NA - - 31,680 Note(s) B
846 91017303 1,02,766 1,02,766 Staff NA - - - -
847 91016134 90,000 - Staff NA - - 90,000 Note(s) I
848 91004859 8,70,690 8,70,690 Staff NA - - - -
849 91010679 90,005 90,005 Staff NA - - - -
850 91012637 1,34,198 1,34,198 Staff NA - - - -
851 91016543 28,154 28,154 Staff NA - - - -
852 7.79298E+11 56,103 - Staff NA - - 56,103 Note(s) I
853 91003505 2,78,032 2,78,032 Staff NA - - - -
854 80000544 56,400 56,400 Staff NA - - - -
855 91017444 86,003 86,003 Staff NA - - - -
856 91008792 2,12,052 2,12,052 Staff NA - - - -
857 91014177 1,01,557 1,01,557 Staff NA - - - -
858 91017165 2,05,010 2,05,010 Staff NA - - - -
859 91012185 2,09,475 1,52,345 Staff NA - - 57,130 Note(s) G
860 80000475 1,12,153 30,383 Staff NA - - 81,770 Note(s) A
861 91014833 28,36,691 28,36,691 Staff NA - - - -
862 91005830 9,51,624 8,73,550 Staff NA - - 78,074 Note(s) J

Not Applicable Vishwa Narayan Bohra 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ajay Ansukhlal Vaghela 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Basavantary S/o Siddanna Metri 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anil Kumar Choure 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajeshekharan K Nair 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable BRAJBANDHU PATRO 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhushil R Meshram 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shehzad Amin Mohamad Mithani 18-Apr-18
Not Applicable M.PAULMONY 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable P.Guru Prasad 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sridhar Gandikota 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bipinkumar N Lunavia 11-May-18
Not Applicable Ranjan Sharma 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anand  B.S 5-May-18
Not Applicable S. Thiyagarajan 28-Jul-18
Not Applicable Ashok Kumar Senapati 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mahendra Purshottamlal Bazari 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rama Nahabhai Ulva 5-May-18
Not Applicable Srikanta Giri 4-May-18
Not Applicable SAHIL SOOD 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable S. Jayprakash 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pramod Belwalkar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kalpak Ramakant Desai 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable D. Gokulnath Kamath 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Saddam Hussain 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ajinkyaa Dilip Parate 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Vikram Singh 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Satpal Singh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ramesh R. 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Manoj Kumar Bagoria 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sudhir Kumar Gupta 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Harinder Singh 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Jitendra Chouhan 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Vijaysinh Punambhai Solanki 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Rahul Khanna 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Kaveriappa.ka 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable Vaibhav Pathak 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable P Sudarshana Chari 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anand Kumar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable SUDHIR KUMAR SAXENA 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Jaikumar Shankarrao Rajeshirke 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Himanshu Banswar 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dipak Kumar Maganlal Prajapati 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dilbag Rai Gangaram Sharma 27-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santosh Gopal Gogate 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable ARVIND SHARMA 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ribadiya Amitkumar Gordhanbhai 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Solanki Sunilkumar Nanubhai 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable K.Diwakar Reddy 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhimabhai Kanabhai Kadegiya 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Dheeraj Arora 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sunil Dnyandeo Nikam 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable CHETAN MEHRA 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vivek Sachan 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kuldeep Goutam 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dipul Kumar Shah 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kamle Sreekanth 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jagjeet Singh Solanki 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradeep Narayan Singh 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh Vyas 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nileshbhai Lakhabhai Parmar 15-Mar-18
Not Applicable G.P.Nagaraja Murthy 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable HITESH RAMESHBHAI DESAI 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable M.Ganesan 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable SarojKumar Acharya 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rakesh Chhangani 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Multani Ashifbhai Rasulbhai 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable C. Kurubalan 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hemadri.M 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashish Vasant Borkar 17-Mar-18
Not Applicable Narayangiri N.Gosami 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gopal Krishna Chaudhari 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Biswaranjan Samanta 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable SHUSHANT KRISHNARAO WAKODIKAR 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Babu Singh 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bibhuti Bhusana Parida 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh N Sharma 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable K. S. KRISHNADAS 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dhaval Kiritbhai Doctor 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mdmajhar Hussain 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAM SINGH YADAV 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Aakash Qahyabhai Chauhan 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vinay Kumar Adusumilli 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Mondal 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Avinash Ganpatbhai Patel 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable S Rangaswamy 1-Mar-18

Not Applicable Mohammed Salim Khan 5-Mar-18

Not Applicable Amitkumar Vinodkumar Gheewala 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kalpesh Ishwarbhai Mistry 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh U 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable C.Ganesh 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Chetankumar Champak Tankiwala 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vipulkumar Dhirubhai Ahir 6-Mar-18

Not Applicable Sanjay Murlidhar Adbhai 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Yogesh Rao.A.N 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravikumar.N 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rananjay Singh 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Ningappa S/o Pradhanappa Jalannavar 27-Feb-18
Not Applicable CHADUVULA . DAMODAR RAO 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hemant Shrimali 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable B Ramanjaneya Reddy 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravindra Yadav 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Saurabh Tiwari 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Narayanji Chhaguji Chavda 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Tanaji Vitthal Salunkhe 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable SANJAY PRAKASH VERMA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable BASTIAN SEBASTIAN 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable K. Rajendran  Nair 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Parmar Vinodbhai Zaverbhai 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Naveen Vyas 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Silagapu kodandarao 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Karishma Vipul Vora 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable SURESH BALU MORE 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable George Mangeshkar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kanabhai Khimabhai Suva 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Milan Kumar Solanki 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable sudhanshu Shrivastava 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jatin Nandwana 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Swaroop Singh 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shital Tryambak Khairnar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable N Senthilvel selvakumar 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bijay Kumar Mishra 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Venkataramana Kintali 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravisinh Amarsinhbhai Jadav 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sandeep Pandharkar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mahendrasinh Punamsinh Solanki 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Mukesh Kumar 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Swaminathan C S Iyer 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bibekananda Roy 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vikas Kumar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Devendra Yashwant Patil 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nilesh Rasikial Das 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shamnad A 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chandrasekar V 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bal Krishna Yadav 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manoj Mishra 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ajeet Singh 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Girishkumar Prabhakar Mungee 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SRIRAM NILAKANTAN 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Neelappab Basappa Naragund 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Milind Soman 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lalit Vyas 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable M.M Prabhakar 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable AMOL SHANKAR WAGHMARE 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sameer Balkrishna Ghorpade 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable A.Narendra Kumar Sadasiv Reddy 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashok kumar sahoo 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable DEVENDRA R LAMANI 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amit Kumar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santanu Kumar shadangi 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pradeep K Jha 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Subern Singh 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajendra Govindbhai Bhut 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SUPRABHATA BEHERA 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santak Mohanty 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Martandrao Magar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gunjan Dwivedi 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Besta Maddileti 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Karnesh Kumar 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Lalit Kumar Bora 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable BIKRAM KESHARI BAL. 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hemant Rajendra Patil 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chandrakesh Kasera 20-Mar-18
Not Applicable Idan sing 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ranjeet Kumar Ray 24-Mar-18
Not Applicable Divyang Vinodbhai Dodiya 21-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manideep Reddy B 22-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gangadhara N R 24-Mar-18
Not Applicable Krishna Gopal Manna 27-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pramoda D T 24-Mar-18
Not Applicable Brajendra Singh 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Babubhai Kikabhai Patel. 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable B Srinivasa 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable ATUL YADAV KHARCHE 7-Mar-18



863 8.36391E+11 80,000 - Staff NA - - 80,000 Note(s) I
864 91017338 3,55,668 2,48,786 Staff NA - - 1,06,882 Note(s) A,B,G
865 91017518 95,230 95,230 Staff NA - - - -
866 91004898 98,005 98,005 Staff NA - - - -
867 91008502 7,42,108 7,42,108 Staff NA - - - -
868 91010980 19,39,013 19,39,013 Staff NA - - - -
869 91015174 61,584 61,584 Staff NA - - - -
870 91007648 3,61,941 3,10,953 Staff NA - - 50,988 Note(s) J
871 91016780 1,35,537 1,30,537 Staff NA - - 5,000 Note(s) G
872 91015522 6,53,003 72,423 Staff NA - - 5,80,580 Note(s) F
873 91009256 28,91,312 12,42,615 Staff NA - - 16,48,697 Note(s) A,B,G
874 91005118 6,49,626 6,49,626 Staff NA - - - -
875 91015971 20,268 20,268 Staff NA - - - -
876 91013292 44,30,349 33,26,259 Staff NA - - 11,04,090 Note(s) B,I
877 3.77469E+11 3,15,000 - Staff NA - - 3,15,000 Note(s) I
878 91004247 6,68,487 6,68,487 Staff NA - - - -
879 91015709 6,98,024 1,00,000 Staff NA - - 5,98,024 Note(s) B
880 91016961 2,98,462 1,64,403 Staff NA - - 1,34,059 Note(s) I
881 91015864 31,76,470 28,11,035 Staff NA - - 3,65,435 Note(s) G
882 91015764 6,17,773 6,17,773 Staff NA - - - -
883 91016458 78,968 78,968 Staff NA - - - -
884 91004968 88,900 88,900 Staff NA - - - -
885 91011363 1,87,529 1,87,529 Staff NA - - - -
886 91016381 50,350 50,350 Staff NA - - - -
887 91003392 3,95,309 3,95,309 Staff NA - - - -
888 91015924 10,34,543 6,42,499 Staff NA - - 3,92,044 Note(s) A,B
889 91014293 1,37,565 1,37,565 Staff NA - - - -
890 91013975 87,309 80,153 Staff NA - - 7,156 Note(s) A
891 91012613 1,05,276 1,05,276 Staff NA - - - -
892 91015341 1,55,350 1,55,350 Staff NA - - - -
893 91017779 2,60,000 94,247 Staff NA - - 1,65,753 Note(s) I
894 91009287 5,78,253 5,78,253 Staff NA - - - -
895 91007514 4,38,772 3,27,305 Staff NA - - 1,11,467 Note(s) J,B,C,I
896 91007363 1,86,383 1,86,383 Staff NA - - - -
897 AOPPS7046R 54,270 - Staff NA - - 54,270 Note(s) I
898 91009557 10,77,726 6,54,590 Staff NA - - 4,23,136 Note(s) A, B, F, I
899 91016942 65,77,748 29,91,289 Staff NA - - 35,86,459 Note(s) A,B,G
900 91017725 Not Mentioned - Staff NA - - - -
901 Not mentioned Not Mentioned - Staff NA - - - -
902 ACYPBO587B 6,45,585 - Staff NA - - 6,45,585 Note(s) I
903 91017311 9,38,924 5,43,767 Staff NA - - 3,95,157 Note(s) I
904 91003032 1,35,354 1,16,702 Staff NA - - 18,652 Note(s) D,G
905 91005101 30,06,533 26,45,612 Staff NA - - 3,60,921 Note(s) G,I
906 91017600 2,69,588 2,33,996 Staff NA - - 35,592 Note(s) A,B
907 91012454 32,743 28,571 Staff NA - - 4,172 Note(s) A
908 91010884 30,77,791 28,37,791 Staff NA - - 2,40,000 Note(s) G
909 91011284 3,68,630 3,68,630 Staff NA - - - -
910 91012194 56,827 56,827 Staff NA - - - -
911 91014304 49,500 49,500 Staff NA - - - -
912 91016621 32,472 32,472 Staff NA - - - -
913 91015913 1,14,513 78,096 Staff NA - - 36,417 Note(s) A
914 91016554 1,32,876 1,32,876 Staff NA - - - -
915 91015823 2,19,422 2,19,422 Staff NA - - - -
916 91009789 6,40,103 5,87,375 Staff NA - - 52,728 Note(s) J
917 91017354 1,07,329 56,070 Staff NA - - 51,259 Note(s) J
918 91016275 55,572 21,010 Staff NA - - 34,562 Note(s) J
919 91017540 2,08,836 1,54,656 Staff NA - - 54,180 Note(s) A
920 91012697 1,46,224 85,142 Staff NA - - 61,082 Note(s) J
921 91011032 2,27,783 2,27,783 Staff NA - - - -
922 91016509 48,860 48,860 Staff NA - - - -
923 91017671 71,707 48,643 Staff NA - - 23,064 Note(s) A
924 91016893 69,291 22,249 Staff NA - - 47,042 Note(s) J
925 AATPV2618Q 3,14,58,322 - Staff NA - - 3,14,58,322 Note(s) I
926 7.79298E+11 56,103 - Staff NA - - 56,103 Note(s) I
927 91011151 91,485 86,004 Staff NA - - 5,481 Note(s) G
928 91004973 95,456 95,456 Staff NA - - - -
929 3.31362E+11 Not Mentioned - Staff NA - - - -
930 91016963 4,00,000 4,00,000 Staff NA - - - -
931 91014568 27,576 27,576 Staff NA - - - -
932 91017539 1,22,973 1,22,973 Staff NA - - - -
933 91005080 8,25,000 7,54,422 Staff NA - - 70,578 Note(s) I
934 91009324 4,15,421 1,97,903 Staff NA - - 2,17,518 Note(s) B
935 91004298 2,61,091 2,61,091 Staff NA - - - -
936 80000822 75,800 - Staff NA - - 75,800 Note(s) A
937 91014018 86,026 86,026 Staff NA - - - -
938 91015077 52,18,933 27,35,118 Staff NA - - 24,83,815 Note(s) G,H,I
939 4.00959E+11 71,856 - Staff NA - - 71,856 Note(s) I
940 91016447 4,84,942 4,84,942 Staff NA - - - -
941 91005591 10,00,023 9,38,154 Staff NA - - 61,869 Note(s) J
942 91005915 4,65,933 4,65,933 Staff NA - - - -
943 91017015 38,461 38,461 Staff NA - - - -
944 91015706 6,61,911 6,17,454 Staff NA - - 44,457 Note(s) 
945 91010467 25,454 25,454 Staff NA - - - -
946 80000302 60,000 60,000 Staff NA - - - -
947 91005617 37,000 37,000 Staff NA - - - -
948 91014398 62,943 40,002 Staff NA - - 22,941 Note(s) 
949 91015711 1,12,401 1,12,401 Staff NA - - - -
950 91008818 94,433 94,433 Staff NA - - - -
951 Not mentioned 9,72,743 - Staff NA - - 9,72,743 Note(s) I
952 91006502 20,59,980 20,59,980 Staff NA - - - -
953 91017301 3,99,574 2,63,385 Staff NA - - 1,36,189 Note(s) I
954 91015845 1,01,391 1,01,391 Staff NA - - - -
955 91012820 11,51,693 9,14,251 Staff NA - - 2,37,442 Note(s) 
956 91008883 4,60,125 3,56,494 Staff NA - - 1,03,631 Note(s) 
957 91016862 1,68,658 18,658 Staff NA - - 1,50,000 Note(s) I
958 91012838 2,51,883 2,51,883 Staff NA - - - -
959 91015978 60,581 60,581 Staff NA - - - -
960 91003351 7,368 - Staff NA - - 7,368 Note(s) 
961 91013117 2,49,026 2,49,026 Staff NA - - - -
962 91016631 32,711 32,711 Staff NA - - - -
963 91008230 87,371 87,371 Staff NA - - - -
964 91017604 5,00,000 4,60,000 Staff NA - - 40,000 Note(s) I
965 91017234 4,96,024 - Staff NA - - 4,96,024 Note(s) A,B, I
966 91005793 1,58,034 1,58,034 Staff NA - - - -
967 91015869 1,19,860 1,19,860 Staff NA - - - -
968 91014253 50,592 50,592 Staff NA - - - -
969 91011814 2,56,442 2,56,442 Staff NA - - - -
970 91017680 5,00,000 1,34,329 Staff NA - - 3,65,671 Note(s) I
971 91015116 83,402 83,402 Staff NA - - - -
972 91010707 8,00,000 - Staff NA - - 8,00,000 Note(s) I
973 91004976 68,554 68,554 Staff NA - - - -
974 80000471 2,72,851 2,72,851 Staff NA - - - -
975 91005111 25,89,212 17,49,003 Staff NA - - 8,40,209 Note(s) 
976 91008159 10,53,901 7,60,933 Staff NA - - 2,92,968 Note(s) 
977 91005755 7,44,958 3,03,878 Staff NA - - 4,41,080 Note(s) 
978 91010885 6,60,082 5,23,725 Staff NA - - 1,36,357 Note(s) 
979 91005012 39,72,040 25,66,003 Staff NA - - 14,06,037 Note(s) 
980 91005891 11,11,169 4,50,765 Staff NA - - 6,60,404 Note(s) 
981 91005131 35,53,715 10,68,737 Staff NA - - 24,84,978 Note(s) 
982 91010920 Not Mentioned - Staff NA - - - -
983 91017329 32,522 32,522 Staff NA - - - -
984 91013749 1,40,854 1,40,854 Staff NA - - - -
985 91014279 98,490 98,490 Staff NA - - - -
986 91015861 93,329 93,329 Staff NA - - - -
987 91015639 1,98,691 1,68,382 Staff NA - - 30,309 -
988 80000238 91,935 91,935 Staff NA - - - -
989 91014178 63,294 63,294 Staff NA - - - -
990 91016995 6,01,498 6,01,498 Staff NA - - - -
991 91013441 2,38,391 2,38,391 Staff NA - - - -
992 91014396 61,118 61,118 Staff NA - - - -
993 91016901 4,92,424 4,92,424 Staff NA - - - -
994 91010868 3,35,000 3,35,000 Staff NA - - - -
995 91009301 3,75,000 3,75,000 Staff NA - - - -
996 91014657 1,76,055 1,76,055 Staff NA - - - -
997 91016643 7,13,784 7,13,784 Staff NA - - - -
998 91017512 60,527 60,527 Staff NA - - - -
999 91006277 74,489 74,489 Staff NA - - - -
1000 91017439 1,33,168 1,33,168 Staff NA - - - -
1001 91015377 69,462 69,462 Staff NA - - - -
1002 91005122 19,35,057 11,82,792 Staff NA - - 7,52,265 Note(s) 
1003 91005234 9,33,188 5,64,359 Staff NA - - 3,68,829 Note(s) 
1004 91004984 7,79,922 7,79,922 Staff NA - - - -
1005 91014411 1,82,244 1,82,244 Staff NA - - - -
1006 91012299 1,25,458 1,25,458 Staff NA - - - -
1007 91016376 71,927 71,927 Staff NA - - - -
1008 91017320 1,16,000 1,16,000 Staff NA - - - -
1009 91017271 2,11,307 2,11,307 Staff NA - - - -
1010 91007147 6,56,430 6,56,430 Staff NA - - - -
1011 91015376 12,14,810 12,14,810 Staff NA - - - -
1012 91008794 7,21,162 - Staff NA - - 7,21,162 Note(s) I
1013 91017213 1,13,896 1,13,896 Staff NA - - - -
1014 91004273 29,36,076 - Staff NA - - 29,36,076 Note(s) I
1015 91006503 15,02,051 - Staff NA - - 15,02,051 Note(s) I
1016 80000083 12,600 12,600 Staff NA - - -
1017 80000170 47,432 47,432 Staff NA - - -
1018 80000202 6,480 6,480 Staff NA - - -
1019 80000251 1,444 1,444 Staff NA - - -
1020 80000362 52,062 52,062 Staff NA - - -
1021 80000396 25,837 25,837 Staff NA - - -
1022 80000408 1,06,568 1,06,568 Staff NA - - -
1023 80000417 6,914 6,914 Staff NA - - -
1024 80000471 49,664 - Staff NA - - 49,664 Evaluated under Form D
1025 80000473 79,369 79,369 Staff NA - - -
1026 80000475 29,964 - Staff NA - - 29,964 Evaluated under Form D
1027 80000478 10,764 10,764 Staff NA - - -
1028 80000493 43,200 43,200 Staff NA - - -
1029 80000504 150 150 Staff NA - - -
1030 80000528 6,236 6,236 Staff NA - - -
1031 80000531 7,47,581 7,47,581 Staff NA - - -
1032 80000534 2,42,431 - Staff NA - - 2,42,431 Evaluated under Form D
1033 80000537 1,12,500 1,12,500 Staff NA - - -
1034 80000541 4,515 4,515 Staff NA - - -
1035 80000544 40,971 - Staff NA - - 40,971 Evaluated under Form D
1036 80000547 44,910 44,910 Staff NA - - -

Not Applicable Amit Onkarrao Nimbhorkar 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Amit Mathur 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable AJITVA SARKAR 23-Mar-18
Not Applicable A.Karthik. 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Yogesh Ramchandra Bochare 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Aditya Awasthy 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Anupam Sharma 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashishkumar Govindbhai Brahmbhatt 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Bhupinder Singh 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Muchipalli Ramesh 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dayanand Bhagwat Kharbade 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Franklin Lazar 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Jeevan Jyoti Ranjit 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable K.V.Ramaswamy 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable RADHAKISAN YASHWANT PATHAK 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Subramaniam Narayanan 26-Feb-18
Not Applicable Vikas Pal 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vivek Sudhakar Bhalerao 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ashok Kumar Pathak 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable C V Vishnu Vardhan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Davda Manthan Jitendra 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Faizan Ahmad 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable SUJITKUMAR MOHANBHAI TANDEL 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Hemant Raidas 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Miteshkumar Kantilal Prajapati 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ram kumar Sharma 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rambabu Gampa 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Ravi Lalitbhai Parmer 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Snehalkumar Ramanlal Patel 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sripada S.S Bharadwaz 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Tushar Sharma 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vaibhav Ashok Mogre 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vinod Lilachand Patel 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chandrashekhar Kumar Singh 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Chakravarthy Venkata Vijaya Srinivas 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Harbir Kumar Chaudhary 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable GURUPAD HEGDE 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Shyam Mehta 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Atul Sarin 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable V N BOHRA 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Makarand Kishor Tare 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prafulbhai Bhagwanjibhai Patel 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Harish Govind  Iyer 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kartik kumar Podder 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Narendra kumar Sehgal 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Surender Singh Dhiman 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable Pragenshkumar Gopalji  Tandel 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Saddam Ahamad 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Doddi Satish Sai kumar 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable VENAY KUMAR 31-Mar-18
Not Applicable VARUN KUMAR SINGH 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAMAKANT MANIKRAO KAMBLE 17-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rahul Devdas Patil 15-Mar-18
Not Applicable Vinayak F Hubballi 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Varji Kuamrbhai Vyas 20-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajesh kumar 20-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dhana Sarman Pampaniya 20-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nilamani Pradhan 20-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dharma ram 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manoj Kumar 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nayan Ganpatbhai Patel 21-Mar-18
Not Applicable Dharmendra Dasharathbhai Patel 20-Mar-18
Not Applicable Rajendra Vyas 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable IDAN SINGH 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Swapnil Niranjan Desai 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Swaminadan.MK 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable K.ESAKKI RAJA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable KAMIL KHAN 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable KISHOR VASANTRAO LODEKAR 7-Mar-18

Not Applicable Makesh Tamilarasu 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable NALIN KUMAR JAINI 4-Mar-18

Not Applicable MANENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Manoj Das 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable MANOJ PRATAPRAO SONAWANE 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable MANOJA KUMAR PANDA 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mansukh karshnbhai dhut 27-Feb-18

Not Applicable NIRANJAN RAUT 4-Mar-18
Not Applicable PRAMODH PATTANATH 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAJEEV NAMBIAR 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable RAJKUMAR G.RAMTEKE 28-Feb-18
Not Applicable RAKESH KUMAR 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SACHIN MARUTI KALYANKAR 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable SAMBIT KUMAR PANDA 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable SANJAY KUMAR BISWAL 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SATYANARAYAN KHATUA 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SHIVAJI NANA THOPTE 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable SILAMBARASAN. V 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable SUBIN KOSHY 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable SUHAS ANANDA BARGUDE 24-Feb-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Amrut Pawar 3-Mar-18
Not Applicable Kalpesh Jayesh Kansagra 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sriraj Sivan Varier 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Nishant Saudager 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prabhakar Ganta 2-Mar-18
Not Applicable Deva Ram 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gaurang Jalaram Ramani 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Madan Mohan 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Densih Patil 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Mutum Jagjit Singh 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Swapnil Dashrath Tayade 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable ANANDRAO LAXMAN DAMKALE 1-Mar-18
Not Applicable HASMUKH DAMABHAI CHOPDA 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable PUSHPASHIL ARVIND GAJESHWAR 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Haresh Jiwatram Ladhani 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable Preetam Manohar kamble 8-Mar-18
Not Applicable M.Karthick 4-Apr-18
Not Applicable Jayesh Lacman Alies Jayesh Laxmanbhai Tandel 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Santoshkumar Balan Pillai 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Deepak Neekhra 7-Mar-18
Not Applicable Safi Akhtar Khan 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Gayadhar  Das 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Yashwant Parmar S/O Birdi Chand Parmar 8-May-18
Not Applicable Manishkumar Manilal Patel 18-May-18
Not Applicable Navin Bhalchandra Vyas 26-Aug-18
Not Applicable Krishnkant Ambalal Patel 17-May-18
Not Applicable Manjulkumar Jayantilal Patel 18-May-18
Not Applicable Bhushan.Vasant.Karnik 18-May-18
Not Applicable Divyesh Dhirubhai Sabhaya 17-May-18
Not Applicable Girish Paliwal 18-May-18
Not Applicable Sanjay Ramprasad Patne Mentione
Not Applicable Akabar Alam Mentione
Not Applicable Satheesh M 25-May-18
Not Applicable Ramesh Naidu Sunkara 5-Mar-18
Not Applicable Pandurang Shivaji Tagare 26-May-18
Not Applicable Hasmukh Natulal Koli 6-Apr-18
Not Applicable Raghunath Sharma 25-May-18
Not Applicable Subhajit Ghosh 6-Mar-18
Not Applicable Sitaram Singhal 31-May-18
Not Applicable Dhirendra Singh 7-Jun-18
Not Applicable Kannan R 21-Jun-18
Not Applicable Trushitkumar Desai 30-May-18
Not Applicable Prasenjit Bhattacharya 2-Jul-18
Not Applicable Nadeem Ahmad Siddiqui 2-Jul-18
Not Applicable Ashish Shukla 29-Jun-18
Not Applicable Prashant Ashokkumar Desai 18-Jun-18
Not Applicable Mayank srivastava 6-Jul-18
Not Applicable Vijaykumar R Mannur 12-Jul-18
Not Applicable Rajasekhar.K 29-Mar-18
Not Applicable Prashant Suresh Kolhe 14-Jul-18
Not Applicable Subrat Rout 24-Jul-18
Not Applicable Nitin Shanta Ram Khadtar 24-Jul-18
Not Applicable Devendrasinh K Solanki 13-Aug-18
Not Applicable Sudheendra Pujara 13-Aug-18
Not Applicable Ghanshyamsinh Natubha Gohil 10-Aug-18
Not Applicable Pradeep Kumar Singh 17-Aug-18
Not Applicable Nagaraju  U 20-Jul-18
Not Applicable Ashok Jagannath Nikam 12-Sep-18
Not Applicable Ravi Ronaki 12-Sep-18
Not Applicable Rajnish Khanna 17-Nov-18
Not Applicable Ashish solanki 5-Oct-18
Not Applicable Gurumurthy SS 30-Oct-18
Not Applicable Saravanan. S 7-Nov-18
Not Applicable Mahendra R Lunavia 2-Nov-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nilesh Kamble 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manohar Sunthakar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Babu Rajendra Pujar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramesh Thummala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dadasaheb Rajaram Thombare 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sujit Kumar Pal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hanamappa Havaragi . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Krishnan Maheshkumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Yashwant Parmar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajendra Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Babubhai Kikabhai Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jitendra Soni 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Samindra Shankar Jadhav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sushil R Makhija 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dhanu Jadhao 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravindra Purohit 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nitin Bhasker Baindur 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hemantkumar Vinayakprasad Pandya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amit Saraf 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Divyang Vinodbhai Dodiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Janrdanreddy Dubba 15-Mar-18



1037 80000548 23,225 23,225 Staff NA - - -
1038 80000549 18,000 18,000 Staff NA - - -
1039 80000550 10,27,225 10,27,225 Staff NA - - -
1040 80000551 10,800 10,800 Staff NA - - -
1041 80000552 6,387 6,387 Staff NA - - -
1042 80000554 66,600 - Staff NA - - 66,600 Evaluated under Form D
1043 80000555 5,801 5,801 Staff NA - - -
1044 80000556 62,700 62,700 Staff NA - - -
1045 80000557 43,200 43,200 Staff NA - - -
1046 80000559 31,800 31,800 Staff NA - - -
1047 91001006 2,19,536 2,19,536 Staff NA - - -
1048 91001007 2,39,243 - Staff NA - - 2,39,243 Evaluated under Form D
1049 91001181 10,670 10,670 Staff NA - - -
1050 91001226 27,646 27,646 Staff NA - - -
1051 91001522 3,70,338 3,70,338 Staff NA - - -
1052 91001541 3,16,008 3,16,008 Staff NA - - -
1053 91001667 26,527 26,527 Staff NA - - -
1054 91001869 4,958 4,958 Staff NA - - -
1055 91001930 14,973 14,973 Staff NA - - -
1056 91002038 18,603 18,603 Staff NA - - -
1057 91002077 28,696 28,696 Staff NA - - -
1058 91002370 26,431 26,431 Staff NA - - -
1059 91002501 7,47,349 - Staff NA - - 7,47,349 Evaluated under Form D
1060 91002502 6,83,425 - Staff NA - - 6,83,425 Evaluated under Form D
1061 91002503 2,94,545 - Staff NA - - 2,94,545 Evaluated under Form D
1062 91002513 2,45,206 - Staff NA - - 2,45,206 Evaluated under Form D
1063 91003004 92,918 92,918 Staff NA - - -
1064 91003021 75,473 75,473 Staff NA - - -
1065 91003028 43,452 - Staff NA - - 43,452 Evaluated under Form D
1066 91003033 37,286 37,286 Staff NA - - -
1067 91003039 5,053 - Staff NA - - 5,053 Evaluated under Form D
1068 91003040 11,212 11,212 Staff NA - - -
1069 91003041 4,438 - Staff NA - - 4,438 Evaluated under Form D
1070 91003044 7,240 - Staff NA - - 7,240 Evaluated under Form D
1071 91003045 6,272 - Staff NA - - 6,272 Evaluated under Form D
1072 91003047 43,134 43,134 Staff NA - - -
1073 91003053 44,276 44,276 Staff NA - - -
1074 91003064 1,432 - Staff NA - - 1,432 Evaluated under Form D
1075 91003066 8,459 - Staff NA - - 8,459 Evaluated under Form D
1076 91003214 28,633 28,633 Staff NA - - -
1077 91003280 46,698 46,698 Staff NA - - -
1078 91003306 4,13,348 4,13,348 Staff NA - - -
1079 91003456 26,138 26,138 Staff NA - - -
1080 91003504 9,677 - Staff NA - - 9,677 Evaluated under Form D
1081 91004005 1,46,924 - Staff NA - - 1,46,924 Evaluated under Form D
1082 91004056 10,984 10,984 Staff NA - - -
1083 91004230 1,32,578 1,32,578 Staff NA - - -
1084 91004268 7,43,317 - Staff NA - - 7,43,317 Evaluated under Form D
1085 91004273 13,54,055 - Staff NA - - 13,54,055 Evaluated under Form D
1086 91004385 12,35,584 12,35,584 Staff NA - - -
1087 91004452 44,594 44,594 Staff NA - - -
1088 91004473 82,033 82,033 Staff NA - - -
1089 91004503 3,06,858 - Staff NA - - 3,06,858 Evaluated under Form D
1090 91004511 1,61,113 1,61,113 Staff NA - - -
1091 91004832 40,693 40,693 Staff NA - - -
1092 91004900 61,979 - Staff NA - - 61,979 Evaluated under Form D
1093 91004917 90,738 90,738 Staff NA - - -
1094 91004925 6,10,388 - Staff NA - - 6,10,388 Evaluated under Form D
1095 91004936 18,00,824 - Staff NA - - 18,00,824 Evaluated under Form D
1096 91005004 26,93,167 - Staff NA - - 26,93,167 Evaluated under Form D
1097 91005027 1,50,000 - Staff NA - - 1,50,000 Evaluated under Form D
1098 91005029 11,70,297 - Staff NA - - 11,70,297 Evaluated under Form D
1099 91005051 8,35,488 - Staff NA - - 8,35,488 Evaluated under Form D
1100 91005069 1,75,27,437 - Staff NA - - 1,75,27,437 Evaluated under Form D
1101 91005087 2,24,456 - Staff NA - - 2,24,456 Evaluated under Form D
1102 91005094 6,23,920 - Staff NA - - 6,23,920 Evaluated under Form D
1103 91005122 4,33,916 - Staff NA - - 4,33,916 Evaluated under Form D
1104 91005127 6,95,337 - Staff NA - - 6,95,337 Evaluated under Form D
1105 91005129 21,78,631 - Staff NA - - 21,78,631 Evaluated under Form D
1106 91005136 15,52,083 - Staff NA - - 15,52,083 Evaluated under Form D
1107 91005138 6,52,000 - Staff NA - - 6,52,000 Evaluated under Form D
1108 91005139 1,36,469 1,36,469 Staff NA - - -
1109 91005173 4,48,153 4,48,153 Staff NA - - -
1110 91005181 4,82,738 4,82,738 Staff NA - - -
1111 91005187 6,52,472 - Staff NA - - 6,52,472 Evaluated under Form D
1112 91005204 3,37,362 3,37,362 Staff NA - - -
1113 91005218 1,16,940 1,16,940 Staff NA - - -
1114 91005234 17,683 - Staff NA - - 17,683 Evaluated under Form D
1115 91005259 31,774 31,774 Staff NA - - -
1116 91005260 1,38,450 1,38,450 Staff NA - - -
1117 91005280 9,605 9,605 Staff NA - - -
1118 91005286 1,924 1,924 Staff NA - - -
1119 91005290 6,232 - Staff NA - - 6,232 Evaluated under Form D
1120 91005291 2,41,954 2,41,954 Staff NA - - -
1121 91005304 3,42,619 - Staff NA - - 3,42,619 Evaluated under Form D
1122 91005507 11,60,388 11,60,388 Staff NA - - -
1123 91005510 2,56,558 - Staff NA - - 2,56,558 Evaluated under Form D
1124 91005517 9,79,582 - Staff NA - - 9,79,582 Evaluated under Form D
1125 91005518 7,71,768 - Staff NA - - 7,71,768 Evaluated under Form D
1126 91005527 9,69,084 - Staff NA - - 9,69,084 Evaluated under Form D
1127 91005536 10,02,715 - Staff NA - - 10,02,715 Evaluated under Form D
1128 91005537 3,21,166 3,21,166 Staff NA - - -
1129 91005568 3,14,556 3,14,556 Staff NA - - -
1130 91005591 8,17,657 - Staff NA - - 8,17,657 Evaluated under Form D
1131 91005606 10,70,263 10,70,263 Staff NA - - -
1132 91005638 10,125 - Staff NA - - 10,125 Evaluated under Form D
1133 91005688 4,16,858 4,16,858 Staff NA - - -
1134 91005695 16,87,064 16,87,064 Staff NA - - -
1135 91005700 9,93,283 9,93,283 Staff NA - - -
1136 91005727 4,13,507 - Staff NA - - 4,13,507 Evaluated under Form D
1137 91005741 5,12,091 5,12,091 Staff NA - - -
1138 91005776 4,73,114 - Staff NA - - 4,73,114 Evaluated under Form D
1139 91005783 9,35,692 9,35,692 Staff NA - - -
1140 91005805 18,464 18,464 Staff NA - - -
1141 91005830 9,23,558 - Staff NA - - 9,23,558 Evaluated under Form D
1142 91005911 11,16,830 - Staff NA - - 11,16,830 Evaluated under Form D
1143 91005935 35,79,544 - Staff NA - - 35,79,544 Evaluated under Form D
1144 91006003 36,359 36,359 Staff NA - - -
1145 91006254 38,859 38,859 Staff NA - - -
1146 91006280 1,34,325 1,34,325 Staff NA - - -
1147 91006285 998 - Staff NA - - 998
1148 91006440 91,353 91,353 Staff NA - - -
1149 91006502 18,88,414 - Staff NA - - 18,88,414 Evaluated under Form D
1150 91006503 9,66,763 - Staff NA - - 9,66,763 Evaluated under Form D
1151 91006604 3,18,711 - Staff NA - - 3,18,711 Evaluated under Form D
1152 91007139 12,21,470 12,21,470 Staff NA - - -
1153 91007207 1,19,104 1,19,104 Staff NA - - -
1154 91007222 2,79,595 2,79,595 Staff NA - - -
1155 91007229 4,933 4,933 Staff NA - - -
1156 91007246 7,715 7,715 Staff NA - - -
1157 91007291 5,77,671 5,77,671 Staff NA - - -
1158 91007480 27,24,084 27,24,084 Staff NA - - -
1159 91007501 4,57,840 - Staff NA - - 4,57,840 Evaluated under Form D
1160 91007502 5,31,532 - Staff NA - - 5,31,532 Evaluated under Form D
1161 91007510 1,15,095 - Staff NA - - 1,15,095 Evaluated under Form D
1162 91007513 3,20,724 - Staff NA - - 3,20,724 Evaluated under Form D
1163 91007514 1,91,306 - Staff NA - - 1,91,306 Evaluated under Form D
1164 91007534 2,65,224 2,65,224 Staff NA - - -
1165 91007560 23,693 23,693 Staff NA - - -
1166 91007648 2,77,906 - Staff NA - - 2,77,906 Evaluated under Form D
1167 91008003 7,05,328 7,05,328 Staff NA - - -
1168 91008012 7,61,962 7,61,962 Staff NA - - -
1169 91008020 33,88,915 33,88,915 Staff NA - - -
1170 91008024 11,36,132 - Staff NA - - 11,36,132 Evaluated under Form D
1171 91008030 68,725 68,725 Staff NA - - -
1172 91008039 15,37,044 15,37,044 Staff NA - - -
1173 91008046 46,011 46,011 Staff NA - - -
1174 91008059 1,38,683 1,38,683 Staff NA - - -
1175 91008070 10,64,939 10,64,939 Staff NA - - -
1176 91008083 1,32,627 1,32,627 Staff NA - - -
1177 91008088 3,05,342 3,05,342 Staff NA - - -
1178 91008094 7,08,965 7,08,965 Staff NA - - -
1179 91008100 39,480 39,480 Staff NA - - -
1180 91008105 1,41,905 1,41,905 Staff NA - - -
1181 91008106 7,91,459 7,91,459 Staff NA - - -
1182 91008109 33,158 33,158 Staff NA - - -
1183 91008112 3,75,384 3,75,384 Staff NA - - -
1184 91008126 44,991 44,991 Staff NA - - -
1185 91008128 1,76,577 1,76,577 Staff NA - - -
1186 91008141 8,49,857 8,49,857 Staff NA - - -
1187 91008202 6,16,750 6,16,750 Staff NA - - -
1188 91008205 4,95,125 4,95,125 Staff NA - - -
1189 91008213 5,44,103 5,44,103 Staff NA - - -
1190 91008216 4,03,290 4,03,290 Staff NA - - -
1191 91008220 1,03,208 - Staff NA - - 1,03,208 Evaluated under Form D
1192 91008234 1,72,474 - Staff NA - - 1,72,474 Evaluated under Form D
1193 91008236 10,76,574 10,76,574 Staff NA - - -
1194 91008268 1,87,401 1,87,401 Staff NA - - -
1195 91008277 1,38,090 1,38,090 Staff NA - - -
1196 91008306 7,72,999 - Staff NA - - 7,72,999 Evaluated under Form D
1197 91008325 5,98,341 5,98,341 Staff NA - - -
1198 91008365 6,80,341 - Staff NA - - 6,80,341 Evaluated under Form D
1199 91008368 33,256 33,256 Staff NA - - -
1200 91008378 6,33,641 6,33,641 Staff NA - - -
1201 91008381 1,022 1,022 Staff NA - - -
1202 91008422 1,33,777 1,33,777 Staff NA - - -
1203 91008548 12,61,434 12,61,434 Staff NA - - -
1204 91008565 28,372 28,372 Staff NA - - -
1205 91008773 5,51,882 5,51,882 Staff NA - - -
1206 91008794 4,78,808 - Staff NA - - 4,78,808 Evaluated under Form D
1207 91008813 3,64,252 - Staff NA - - 3,64,252 Evaluated under Form D
1208 91008835 9,412 9,412 Staff NA - - -
1209 91009013 10,80,000 10,80,000 Staff NA - - -
1210 91009024 4,25,506 - Staff NA - - 4,25,506 Evaluated under Form D
1211 91009040 1,934 1,934 Staff NA - - -
1212 91009067 2,40,781 2,40,781 Staff NA - - -
1213 91009068 4,84,100 - Staff NA - - 4,84,100 Evaluated under Form D

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dipak C Mandwe 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arpit Kumar Gupta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kishore Banerjee 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajit Ankush Pharande 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhanwar Singh Shekhawat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manohar Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vijaykumar Rudabhai Bagada 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shaine Ibrahim Shaikh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manvendra Pratap Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Moola Ram Choudhary 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tukaram Abhang 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pradeep More 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramesh Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahendra Rana 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajaram Yadav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rankanath Panda 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jagadeesha Patra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajay Pandey 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jenulabedin Husenmiya Saiyad 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Majesh Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Harshal Yeola 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramdas Madhukar Jadhav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ganpat Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Narottam Prajapati 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Haresh Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chandrakant Amale 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Laxmanlal Tamta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashok Dubey 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Maheshbhai Bhikhubhai Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramesh Lal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Goutam Gorai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Praveen Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shivanand Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunil Yadav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hirdyanand Tiwari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramesh Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shremraj Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sanjay Sonu Khakam 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Phoolsingh Bhutyal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Surendra Singh Varsena 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashwathanarayanaswamy D. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Keshav Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jeetendra Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rakesh Tiwari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravindra Nahire 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jayanti Padhiyar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ananda Kumar Maharana 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vijay Hariyani 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Saravanan S. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jainuddin Fakharuddinbhai Ratlamwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prasad Keshav Ainapure 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Santosh Kumar Shrivastava 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jeetendra Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Harshad Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Neeraj Kumar Varshney 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Harisha H.S. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deepak Ukkali 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Firoj Kamal Shikalgar 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashok Saparia 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Awdhesh Pandey 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bipin Lunavia 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bharat Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hemant Gandhi 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Devesh Pundhir 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shailesh Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prashant Chaudhari 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Subrat Rout 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jagdish Mahor 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sandeep Zokarkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rakesh Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tapandeb Acharya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rakesh Desai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashish Shaparia 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jitendra Kataria 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Virendra Singh Rathore 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajay Krushna Pati 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nitin Shantaram Khadtar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravikumar V. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Lokesh Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vishvnath Santram Kamble 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bharat Vishwanathrao Pawar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pradip Kumar Bera 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jital Bhikhubhai Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Milan Arvindlal Bharucha 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pitha Solanki 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tushar Shah 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Harish Tandel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kirit Keni 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mehul Raval 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manoj Sahu 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Balgovind Mishra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manoj Tiwari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajeev Nambiar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Subrat Dash 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mohammad Mustafa Ansari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shirish Mohan Verma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Srikantha K.S. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sushanta Kumar Rout 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Krushnakant Chilka 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravi Prasad Vadlamani 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deven Manubhai Rana 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Shashikant Mehta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramappa Matti 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Atul Yadav Kharche 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Suresh H. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Gajanan Mulay 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dhanesh Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahadevappa Kodliwad 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Angappan V. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manish Tiwari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhanwar Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sanjay Pawar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahendra Lunavia 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashwin Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shrikant Nelwadkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gireesha V.T. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shankar Shamu Dhapale 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prabhakar P.R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Samirkumar Shaileshkumar Trivedi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arnob Sarkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sanjay Uttam Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Himmat Tandel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sharad Pawar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dhirajlal Budhabhai Bathwar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhupesh Thakur 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vinod Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Narendra Bedare 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amit Lad 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashishkumar Govindbhai Brahmbhatt 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Cherian T.M. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravi Anthony 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Muniaraja S. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Biju B. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Siva S. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kantilal Baria 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Samuel Durairaj C. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mukund Jadeja 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pramod C.S. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nitesh Davda 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hamir Kandoriya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nagaraj R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramesh R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramchandra Deshmane 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kishor Vasara 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rameshwaran J. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kabir A. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sidhaling Bhalekar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dhirajlal Parmar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manoj Badgujar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravidhara C. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Duraisamy M. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bagavathi Perumal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shivanand Metri 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jalindar Kokate 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Binu Mathew 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mukund Bokil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Suther Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sachin Nandu Fund 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vikas Ghattuwar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Subbiah G. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shrwan Pareek 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deepak Desai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Naveen Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhijeet Jain 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Lalit Shardul 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Seejo P.J. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gireesha R.D. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Md.Iqbal Shaikh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashish Solanki 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vinay Adusumilli 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravikumar Reddy 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Biju Thomas 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rolando D'souza 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajay Thakur 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunil Sarpotdar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Swaminathan Iyer 15-Mar-18



1214 91009077 31,47,642 31,47,642 Staff NA - - -
1215 91009099 1,33,19,901 1,33,19,901 Staff NA - - -
1216 91009102 12,00,000 - Staff NA - - 12,00,000 Evaluated under Form D
1217 91009130 6,70,367 6,70,367 Staff NA - - -
1218 91009134 2,61,434 2,61,434 Staff NA - - -
1219 91009141 1,93,478 - Staff NA - - 1,93,478 Evaluated under Form D
1220 91009164 22,072 22,072 Staff NA - - -
1221 91009167 8,37,436 - Staff NA - - 8,37,436 Evaluated under Form D
1222 91009212 360 360 Staff NA - - -
1223 91009226 31,179 31,179 Staff NA - - -
1224 91009231 30,120 30,120 Staff NA - - -
1225 91009241 73,50,000 - Staff NA - - 73,50,000 Evaluated under Form D
1226 91009242 28,258 28,258 Staff NA - - -
1227 91009243 11,471 11,471 Staff NA - - -
1228 91009296 14,366 14,366 Staff NA - - -
1229 91009309 50,169 50,169 Staff NA - - -
1230 91009327 14,96,634 - Staff NA - - 14,96,634 Evaluated under Form D
1231 91009335 275 275 Staff NA - - -
1232 91009339 82,51,158 82,51,158 Staff NA - - -
1233 91009398 42,826 42,826 Staff NA - - -
1234 91009527 5,58,421 5,58,421 Staff NA - - -
1235 91009532 1,46,685 1,46,685 Staff NA - - -
1236 91009533 5,64,084 5,64,084 Staff NA - - -
1237 91009534 4,52,640 - Staff NA - - 4,52,640 Evaluated under Form D
1238 91009535 3,23,152 - Staff NA - - 3,23,152 Evaluated under Form D
1239 91009544 3,48,920 3,48,920 Staff NA - - -
1240 91009548 3,80,704 - Staff NA - - 3,80,704 Evaluated under Form D
1241 91009551 5,47,952 - Staff NA - - 5,47,952 Evaluated under Form D
1242 91009552 10,57,563 - Staff NA - - 10,57,563 Evaluated under Form D
1243 91009555 2,44,046 2,44,046 Staff NA - - -
1244 91009557 6,45,307 - Staff NA - - 6,45,307 Evaluated under Form D
1245 91009563 3,68,217 3,68,217 Staff NA - - -
1246 91009565 32,602 32,602 Staff NA - - -
1247 91009606 90,223 90,223 Staff NA - - -
1248 91009650 77,416 - Staff NA - - 77,416
1249 91009735 69,075 - Staff NA - - 69,075
1250 91009777 2,56,890 2,56,890 Staff NA - - -
1251 91009787 78,779 78,779 Staff NA - - -
1252 91009789 4,11,763 - Staff NA - - 4,11,763 Evaluated under Form D
1253 91009790 1,26,080 1,26,080 Staff NA - - -
1254 91009797 1,36,176 1,36,176 Staff NA - - -
1255 91009828 1,09,534 1,09,534 Staff NA - - -
1256 91009891 28,781 28,781 Staff NA - - -
1257 91009921 55,701 55,701 Staff NA - - -
1258 91009927 71,443 71,443 Staff NA - - -
1259 91009941 90,545 90,545 Staff NA - - -
1260 91009947 88,203 88,203 Staff NA - - -
1261 91010007 48,48,000 48,48,000 Staff NA - - -
1262 91010009 2,00,000 2,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1263 91010015 9,339 9,339 Staff NA - - -
1264 91010059 57,552 57,552 Staff NA - - -
1265 91010292 17,985 - Staff NA - - 17,985 Evaluated under Form D
1266 91010311 22,25,410 22,25,410 Staff NA - - -
1267 91010509 8,12,758 8,12,758 Staff NA - - -
1268 91010708 7,74,249 7,74,249 Staff NA - - -
1269 91010845 9,09,133 - Staff NA - - 9,09,133 Evaluated under Form D
1270 91010940 91,822 91,822 Staff NA - - -
1271 91011063 91,119 91,119 Staff NA - - -
1272 91011135 1,39,123 1,39,123 Staff NA - - -
1273 91011145 24,574 24,574 Staff NA - - -
1274 91011151 50,002 - Staff NA - - 50,002 Evaluated under Form D
1275 91011211 6,76,748 - Staff NA - - 6,76,748 Evaluated under Form D
1276 91011259 29,850 29,850 Staff NA - - -
1277 91011333 1,30,281 1,30,281 Staff NA - - -
1278 91011363 1,52,630 - Staff NA - - 1,52,630 Evaluated under Form D
1279 91011373 7,36,910 7,36,910 Staff NA - - -
1280 91011540 18,68,759 18,68,759 Staff NA - - -
1281 91011630 17,843 17,843 Staff NA - - -
1282 91011675 6,22,768 6,22,768 Staff NA - - -
1283 91011723 1,59,060 1,59,060 Staff NA - - -
1284 91011727 2,40,000 2,40,000 Staff NA - - -
1285 91011805 15,284 15,284 Staff NA - - -
1286 91011849 10,50,000 10,50,000 Staff NA - - -
1287 91011982 19,973 19,973 Staff NA - - -
1288 91012014 1,16,364 1,16,364 Staff NA - - -
1289 91012172 27,873 27,873 Staff NA - - -
1290 91012207 6,21,384 6,21,384 Staff NA - - -
1291 91012470 3,348 - Staff NA - - 3,348 Evaluated under Form D
1292 91012604 18,924 18,924 Staff NA - - -
1293 91012673 88,030 88,030 Staff NA - - -
1294 91012697 4,382 - Staff NA - - 4,382 Evaluated under Form D
1295 91012700 19,639 19,639 Staff NA - - -
1296 91012720 6,114 6,114 Staff NA - - -
1297 91012728 4,24,589 - Staff NA - - 4,24,589 Evaluated under Form D
1298 91012780 44,561 44,561 Staff NA - - -
1299 91013076 4,50,000 4,50,000 Staff NA - - -
1300 91013079 47,119 47,119 Staff NA - - -
1301 91013093 6,411 - Staff NA - - 6,411
1302 91013124 99 99 Staff NA - - -
1303 91013156 3,01,477 3,01,477 Staff NA - - -
1304 91013158 26,568 26,568 Staff NA - - -
1305 91013198 39,164 39,164 Staff NA - - -
1306 91013250 51,517 51,517 Staff NA - - -
1307 91013318 10,14,629 10,14,629 Staff NA - - -
1308 91013425 4,82,249 4,82,249 Staff NA - - -
1309 91013456 16,709 16,709 Staff NA - - -
1310 91013489 2,58,383 2,58,383 Staff NA - - -
1311 91013491 31,60,657 31,60,657 Staff NA - - -
1312 91013493 54,935 54,935 Staff NA - - -
1313 91013530 7,329 7,329 Staff NA - - -
1314 91013551 42,238 42,238 Staff NA - - -
1315 91013591 16,833 - Staff NA - - 16,833
1316 91013633 21,709 21,709 Staff NA - - -
1317 91013661 6,75,418 - Staff NA - - 6,75,418 Evaluated under Form D
1318 91013713 24,743 24,743 Staff NA - - -
1319 91013738 19,496 19,496 Staff NA - - -
1320 91013786 99 99 Staff NA - - -
1321 91013838 12,521 12,521 Staff NA - - -
1322 91013840 36,792 36,792 Staff NA - - -
1323 91013845 2,02,545 2,02,545 Staff NA - - -
1324 91013850 400 400 Staff NA - - -
1325 91013864 28,986 28,986 Staff NA - - -
1326 91013906 34,369 34,369 Staff NA - - -
1327 91013970 98,561 - Staff NA - - 98,561 Evaluated under Form D
1328 91014114 3,24,513 3,24,513 Staff NA - - -
1329 91014173 90,280 90,280 Staff NA - - -
1330 91014259 3,00,000 3,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1331 91014348 1,31,685 1,31,685 Staff NA - - -
1332 91014358 45,579 45,579 Staff NA - - -
1333 91014365 1,80,254 1,80,254 Staff NA - - -
1334 91014395 36,338 36,338 Staff NA - - -
1335 91014405 1,968 - Staff NA - - 1,968 Evaluated under Form D
1336 91014503 17,064 17,064 Staff NA - - -
1337 91014508 24,491 - Staff NA - - 24,491 Evaluated under Form D
1338 91014572 37,492 37,492 Staff NA - - -
1339 91014574 72,043 72,043 Staff NA - - -
1340 91014651 44,845 44,845 Staff NA - - -
1341 91014709 17,371 17,371 Staff NA - - -
1342 91014801 25,851 25,851 Staff NA - - -
1343 91014820 5,158 - Staff NA - - 5,158 Evaluated under Form D
1344 91014897 40,494 40,494 Staff NA - - -
1345 91014924 15,612 15,612 Staff NA - - -
1346 91014927 1,25,904 1,25,904 Staff NA - - -
1347 91014985 17,233 17,233 Staff NA - - -
1348 91014987 90,797 90,797 Staff NA - - -
1349 91015011 1,60,490 1,60,490 Staff NA - - -
1350 91015051 33,91,530 - Staff NA - - 33,91,530 Evaluated under Form D
1351 91015056 82,619 82,619 Staff NA - - -
1352 91015068 2,195 2,195 Staff NA - - -
1353 91015100 42,161 - Staff NA - - 42,161
1354 91015168 21,828 21,828 Staff NA - - -
1355 91015172 14,859 14,859 Staff NA - - -
1356 91015187 39,427 39,427 Staff NA - - -
1357 91015188 9,06,940 9,06,940 Staff NA - - -
1358 91015198 80,712 80,712 Staff NA - - -
1359 91015219 5,47,124 5,47,124 Staff NA - - -
1360 91015344 16,749 - Staff NA - - 16,749
1361 91015356 16,991 16,991 Staff NA - - -
1362 91015462 52,648 52,648 Staff NA - - -
1363 91015526 2,28,382 2,28,382 Staff NA - - -
1364 91015700 6,098 6,098 Staff NA - - -
1365 91015704 12,00,000 12,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1366 91015777 16,270 16,270 Staff NA - - -
1367 91015785 7,057 7,057 Staff NA - - -
1368 91015795 15,460 15,460 Staff NA - - -
1369 91015796 58,893 58,893 Staff NA - - -
1370 91015807 18,629 18,629 Staff NA - - -
1371 91015808 40,020 40,020 Staff NA - - -
1372 91015825 18,670 18,670 Staff NA - - -
1373 91015826 3,606 3,606 Staff NA - - -
1374 91015844 14,169 14,169 Staff NA - - -
1375 91015912 61,979 61,979 Staff NA - - -
1376 91015913 22,560 - Staff NA - - 22,560 Evaluated under Form D
1377 91015917 30,072 30,072 Staff NA - - -
1378 91015950 5,444 5,444 Staff NA - - -
1379 91015951 71,283 71,283 Staff NA - - -
1380 91015952 4,437 4,437 Staff NA - - -
1381 91015953 99,867 99,867 Staff NA - - -
1382 91015954 31,848 31,848 Staff NA - - -
1383 91015956 25,737 25,737 Staff NA - - -
1384 91015957 69,247 69,247 Staff NA - - -
1385 91015959 1,10,384 1,10,384 Staff NA - - -
1386 91015962 9,215 9,215 Staff NA - - -
1387 91015990 13,852 13,852 Staff NA - - -
1388 91015995 60,015 60,015 Staff NA - - -
1389 91015996 1,85,053 1,85,053 Staff NA - - -
1390 91016016 13,133 13,133 Staff NA - - -

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rakesh Pathak 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashutosh Rahane 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Alexander Naidu 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Lakshmanan R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Siddharth Mehra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashish Borkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dominic Dsouza 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala K. Rajendran Nair 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Devashish Das 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dhirendra Dalvi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chandrakant Shivram Gunjal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Govind Tahil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manojkumar Pandurang Pawar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hanumant Gangaram Ghadigaonkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vijay Uttam Sankpal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahesh Tanaji Waradkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vijaykumar Rama Poojary 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sakshee Santosh Karalkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Neelakandan P.N. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dasharath Tryambak Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sameer Khamkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Imtiazkhan Fatehan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mayur Solanki 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prafull Pathade 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deepak Kharade 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunil Doyal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shailendra Bishnoi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tarul Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sameer Dawre 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ismail A. Desai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Harbir Kumar Chaudhary 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mohammed Raphik Khilji 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Doddamani Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dinesh Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Imtiaz Lakhani 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajendrasinh Rathod 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Madhukar Mahajan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Biju P.C. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vinayaka Hubballi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahabubsab Sadarbai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahantesh Savadatti 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manik Chandra M. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramesh Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Swarup Mishra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sumanta Halder 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunil Kumar Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rohitkumar Janakchandra Gajre 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Lalabhai Parmar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Anil Sitapara 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nirav Bhupendra Vaidya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashwin Damodar Kunder 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Yogendrasinh Solanki 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mayilvahanan R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sivasakthivel S 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kaleeswaran R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jagadeesh Shetty 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Razik Baig 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chandan Kumar Pandey 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Asvinkumar Vallabhdas Chovatiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bharatkumar Popatlal Godhani 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Swapnil Desai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jayesh Kantilal Sheth 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajjappa Yaragatti 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Avinash Gangle 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sujitkumar Mohanbhai Tandel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chandra Mouli R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kaushik Chandrakant Shah 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Winfred David A 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Anoop Kumawat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vikram Umesh Ahir 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Maheshbhai Jamnadas Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mayur Narayan Somavanshi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Jaising Chavan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jaiprakash Shukla 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Md. Shahneyaz 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ladu Kishore Sahu 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kiritkumar Ghelabhai Hadiyal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nibash Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kandregula Santosh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhandari Vishal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nilamani Pradhan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramde Jerambhai Bhambhana 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vinay Kumar Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sandanshiv Prashant 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amardeep Kispotta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ritesh Narotambhai Chauhan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh P.R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arunan S. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Narasinga Rao Tokada 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala H.Ersath Ahamed 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala R.Gangadhar Dodda 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Subhash Chandra Shukla 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vasudev Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramesh R.N. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vijay Pratap 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Balakrishnan R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Anand Janardhanrao Wakulkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajay Mehra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhaskar Rao Addala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manishkumar Nanji Varsankiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ananth R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nagaraju Poojari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Srimay Pattnaik 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nitin Yashawant Sawant 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aditya Prasad Sahoo 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajay Kumar Gupta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Viswanadham Karri 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vihar Vinodbhai Agaria 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pradip Bhanudas Kalekar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Avadhut Ramesh Inamdar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chandresha M. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aravinthan M. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sai Satish Raju Gottumukkala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rakesh Goswami 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahendra Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mayur Shivanand Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amit Subhash Gurav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Veeresh V. Alavandi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shyam Lal Panwar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hemant Kumar Chouhan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arun Suresh M. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Baljit Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajeet Kumar Tiwari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pawan Khandelwal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gurudatta Chandrakant Chavan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pranavkumar Narayan Pathak 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sanjay Pandey 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pradipkumar Hamirabhai Karmur 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Thanga Mariappan T . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Poonam Singh . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nitish Choudhary 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahammadanish Abdulla Gohel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tajpal Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mukesh Arjanbhai Gojiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajeshkumar Tulashidas Joshi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sukesh Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gururaj K R . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Savaji Bhagvanji Parmar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala V Satya Sitarama Sandeep Gupta Donthula 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sattibabu Yarramsetti 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arpith Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Fuldeore Rupesh Nilkantha . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sambeet Kumar Pradhan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gopalkrishna Kamat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Devendra Singh Champawat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Badgujar Naresh Sudam . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ananya Keshary . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gagia Naran Lakhu . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chetan J Lashkari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhushan Ravindranath Hate 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Viram Deva Chad 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prabhu Shankar H J . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dipakkumar Beejalbhai Prajapati 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Akhilesh Kumar Singh . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sailesh Mohanty 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Subhash Chand Khichar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bharatkumar Karshanbhai Karangiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jalam Singh . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mehvish Suhail Mukaddam 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shivandar Pal Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tanmoy Santra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vipin A Rewatkar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Varun Kumar Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prince Mishra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sumer Singh . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhimanue Singh Rathore 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tulasi Singh Bhati 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prabhakar Marotrao Wakale 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Syed Sulthan Ibrahim A . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gangadhar Hanagal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Narendra Sinh Ajit Sinh Jadeja 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Raj Kumar Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nagaraja R . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gobinda Sahu 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amit Kumar Rai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Bissa 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pazhanimailappan T. 15-Mar-18



1391 91016022 73,055 73,055 Staff NA - - -
1392 91016047 3,00,000 3,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1393 91016051 32,252 - Staff NA - - 32,252
1394 91016052 15,492 15,492 Staff NA - - -
1395 91016056 79,071 79,071 Staff NA - - -
1396 91016057 74,503 74,503 Staff NA - - -
1397 91016071 9,67,553 - Staff NA - - 9,67,553 Evaluated under Form D
1398 91016100 14,125 14,125 Staff NA - - -
1399 91016103 39,894 39,894 Staff NA - - -
1400 91016131 20,020 20,020 Staff NA - - -
1401 91016143 34,506 34,506 Staff NA - - -
1402 91016172 13,835 13,835 Staff NA - - -
1403 91016199 45,153 45,153 Staff NA - - -
1404 91016236 2,32,031 2,32,031 Staff NA - - -
1405 91016237 42,281 42,281 Staff NA - - -
1406 91016275 15,629 - Staff NA - - 15,629 Evaluated under Form D
1407 91016316 30,253 30,253 Staff NA - - -
1408 91016370 60,432 60,432 Staff NA - - -
1409 91016380 13,605 13,605 Staff NA - - -
1410 91016394 8,24,061 8,24,061 Staff NA - - -
1411 91016405 58,396 - Staff NA - - 58,396
1412 91016406 96,703 96,703 Staff NA - - -
1413 91016416 59,922 59,922 Staff NA - - -
1414 91016426 14,227 14,227 Staff NA - - -
1415 91016455 14,384 14,384 Staff NA - - -
1416 91016460 44,12,019 - Staff NA - - 44,12,019 Evaluated under Form D
1417 91016484 16,268 - Staff NA - - 16,268 Evaluated under Form D
1418 91016491 3,00,000 3,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1419 91016493 20,323 20,323 Staff NA - - -
1420 91016494 32,219 - Staff NA - - 32,219 Evaluated under Form D
1421 91016500 850 850 Staff NA - - -
1422 91016522 20,323 20,323 Staff NA - - -
1423 91016545 39,340 39,340 Staff NA - - -
1424 91016547 12,852 12,852 Staff NA - - -
1425 91016551 13,177 13,177 Staff NA - - -
1426 91016586 31,262 31,262 Staff NA - - -
1427 91016596 20,123 - Staff NA - - 20,123 Evaluated under Form D
1428 91016608 20,123 20,123 Staff NA - - -
1429 91016611 20,323 20,323 Staff NA - - -
1430 91016612 77,049 77,049 Staff NA - - -
1431 91016614 26,850 26,850 Staff NA - - -
1432 91016615 72,914 72,914 Staff NA - - -
1433 91016622 5,51,538 5,51,538 Staff NA - - -
1434 91016654 39,655 39,655 Staff NA - - -
1435 91016655 33,110 33,110 Staff NA - - -
1436 91016658 55,113 55,113 Staff NA - - -
1437 91016660 36,970 36,970 Staff NA - - -
1438 91016661 13,085 13,085 Staff NA - - -
1439 91016668 35,861 35,861 Staff NA - - -
1440 91016693 19,085 19,085 Staff NA - - -
1441 91016696 32,936 32,936 Staff NA - - -
1442 91016709 18,916 - Staff NA - - 18,916 Evaluated under Form D
1443 91016711 262 262 Staff NA - - -
1444 91016719 13,052 13,052 Staff NA - - -
1445 91016760 14,912 14,912 Staff NA - - -
1446 91016761 47,341 47,341 Staff NA - - -
1447 91016762 30,312 30,312 Staff NA - - -
1448 91016772 95,944 95,944 Staff NA - - -
1449 91016773 13,131 13,131 Staff NA - - -
1450 91016777 41,510 41,510 Staff NA - - -
1451 91016779 26,633 26,633 Staff NA - - -
1452 91016810 20,123 20,123 Staff NA - - -
1453 91016812 48,422 48,422 Staff NA - - -
1454 91016883 25,685 25,685 Staff NA - - -
1455 91016890 4,786 4,786 Staff NA - - -
1456 91016893 19,723 - Staff NA - - 19,723 Evaluated under Form D
1457 91016923 40,114 40,114 Staff NA - - -
1458 91016927 2,18,057 2,18,057 Staff NA - - -
1459 91016953 48,321 48,321 Staff NA - - -
1460 91016960 39 39 Staff NA - - -
1461 91016989 1,60,734 1,60,734 Staff NA - - -
1462 91016993 59,751 59,751 Staff NA - - -
1463 91016995 10,00,000 - Staff NA - - 10,00,000 Evaluated under Form D
1464 91017005 10,802 10,802 Staff NA - - -
1465 91017028 19,583 19,583 Staff NA - - -
1466 91017032 90,232 90,232 Staff NA - - -
1467 91017033 49,256 - Staff NA - - 49,256 Evaluated under Form D
1468 91017034 20,323 20,323 Staff NA - - -
1469 91017059 56,584 56,584 Staff NA - - -
1470 91017064 20,323 - Staff NA - - 20,323
1471 91017072 22,572 22,572 Staff NA - - -
1472 91017081 10,189 10,189 Staff NA - - -
1473 91017084 1,61,372 1,61,372 Staff NA - - -
1474 91017091 34,383 34,383 Staff NA - - -
1475 91017117 57,417 57,417 Staff NA - - -
1476 91017127 1,482 1,482 Staff NA - - -
1477 91017138 14,904 14,904 Staff NA - - -
1478 91017143 92,914 92,914 Staff NA - - -
1479 91017144 2,00,000 2,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1480 91017150 52,618 52,618 Staff NA - - -
1481 91017153 77,358 77,358 Staff NA - - -
1482 91017154 65,038 65,038 Staff NA - - -
1483 91017168 3,01,899 3,01,899 Staff NA - - -
1484 91017202 59,790 59,790 Staff NA - - -
1485 91017208 2,09,197 2,09,197 Staff NA - - -
1486 91017215 1,48,153 1,48,153 Staff NA - - -
1487 91017224 17,706 17,706 Staff NA - - -
1488 91017227 4,097 4,097 Staff NA - - -
1489 91017230 33,900 33,900 Staff NA - - -
1490 91017231 28,704 28,704 Staff NA - - -
1491 91017232 1,48,299 1,48,299 Staff NA - - -
1492 91017243 7,51,509 7,51,509 Staff NA - - -
1493 91017270 4,05,000 - Staff NA - - 4,05,000 Evaluated under Form D
1494 91017275 4,43,822 4,43,822 Staff NA - - -
1495 91017276 1,12,627 1,12,627 Staff NA - - -
1496 91017280 5,25,877 5,25,877 Staff NA - - -
1497 91017281 4,680 - Staff NA - - 4,680
1498 91017285 3,990 3,990 Staff NA - - -
1499 91017309 64,456 64,456 Staff NA - - -
1500 91017322 10,244 10,244 Staff NA - - -
1501 91017331 1,51,789 - Staff NA - - 1,51,789 Evaluated under Form D
1502 91017332 1,72,441 1,72,441 Staff NA - - -
1503 91017333 33,460 33,460 Staff NA - - -
1504 91017340 1,67,248 1,67,248 Staff NA - - -
1505 91017350 27,233 27,233 Staff NA - - -
1506 91017351 3,00,000 3,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1507 91017352 22,797 22,797 Staff NA - - -
1508 91017354 19,888 - Staff NA - - 19,888 Evaluated under Form D
1509 91017357 84,328 84,328 Staff NA - - -
1510 91017358 55,185 55,185 Staff NA - - -
1511 91017360 31,938 31,938 Staff NA - - -
1512 91017361 71,425 71,425 Staff NA - - -
1513 91017363 19,880 19,880 Staff NA - - -
1514 91017365 19,888 19,888 Staff NA - - -
1515 91017366 24,094 24,094 Staff NA - - -
1516 91017367 19,888 19,888 Staff NA - - -
1517 91017368 17,888 17,888 Staff NA - - -
1518 91017371 20,088 20,088 Staff NA - - -
1519 91017372 42,011 42,011 Staff NA - - -
1520 91017388 29,337 29,337 Staff NA - - -
1521 91017391 16,099 16,099 Staff NA - - -
1522 91017393 20,088 20,088 Staff NA - - -
1523 91017401 19,880 19,880 Staff NA - - -
1524 91017402 9,590 9,590 Staff NA - - -
1525 91017406 9,798 9,798 Staff NA - - -
1526 91017412 1,41,362 1,41,362 Staff NA - - -
1527 91017413 31,350 31,350 Staff NA - - -
1528 91017417 4,39,020 4,39,020 Staff NA - - -
1529 91017418 27,690 27,690 Staff NA - - -
1530 91017419 2,07,834 2,07,834 Staff NA - - -
1531 91017421 49,170 49,170 Staff NA - - -
1532 91017424 19,494 19,494 Staff NA - - -
1533 91017425 22,143 22,143 Staff NA - - -
1534 91017427 96,114 96,114 Staff NA - - -
1535 91017428 88,454 88,454 Staff NA - - -
1536 91017432 3,62,003 3,62,003 Staff NA - - -
1537 91017441 42,335 42,335 Staff NA - - -
1538 91017442 42,307 42,307 Staff NA - - -
1539 91017446 2,40,724 2,40,724 Staff NA - - -
1540 91017448 71,938 71,938 Staff NA - - -
1541 91017450 26,459 26,459 Staff NA - - -
1542 91017452 33,351 33,351 Staff NA - - -
1543 91017453 5,362 5,362 Staff NA - - -
1544 91017454 40,491 40,491 Staff NA - - -
1545 91017457 1,16,799 1,16,799 Staff NA - - -
1546 91017461 22,451 22,451 Staff NA - - -
1547 91017469 18,00,000 18,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1548 91017470 24,93,966 24,93,966 Staff NA - - -
1549 91017472 21,325 21,325 Staff NA - - -
1550 91017474 20,660 20,660 Staff NA - - -
1551 91017476 81,362 81,362 Staff NA - - -
1552 91017477 1,87,851 1,87,851 Staff NA - - -
1553 91017479 70,063 70,063 Staff NA - - -
1554 91017480 46,827 46,827 Staff NA - - -
1555 91017483 1,09,817 1,09,817 Staff NA - - -
1556 91017484 1,53,948 1,53,948 Staff NA - - -
1557 91017486 245 245 Staff NA - - -
1558 91017487 1,19,650 - Staff NA - - 1,19,650 Evaluated under Form D
1559 91017491 20,088 20,088 Staff NA - - -
1560 91017495 2,605 2,605 Staff NA - - -
1561 91017504 35,783 35,783 Staff NA - - -
1562 91017506 74,542 74,542 Staff NA - - -
1563 91017509 1,10,302 1,10,302 Staff NA - - -
1564 91017511 35,516 35,516 Staff NA - - -
1565 91017513 19,78,105 19,78,105 Staff NA - - -
1566 91017514 3,64,297 3,64,297 Staff NA - - -
1567 91017516 1,28,130 1,28,130 Staff NA - - -

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pradeep T. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala M Muthu Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Raj N . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Velliangiri G . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vajsi Arjan Bhatiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hamir Devanand Ravaliya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Narayanji Chhaguji Chavada 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Hiteshkumar Ghanshyambhai Agravat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nileshkumar Nathubhai Chetariya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arumugakumar B 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dipenkumar Pravinbhai Faldu 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mugendra Ramappa Hallenavara 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manojkumar Hajabhai Parmar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashutosh Koundle 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Vikas Anpat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nikhil Bhardwaj 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sumesh James 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sridhara G R , 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rahul Shanker Bansal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mukesh Waman Gonde 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ankush Baban Mane 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Naimishkumar Govindbhai Vaghamshi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kesoor Arajan Bandhiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pabu Ram Bishnoi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jayanta Kumar Pal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala A. Narendra Kumar Sadasiva Reddy 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rohit Bharat Ingale 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Suryakumar A . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Harshal Prakash Vispute 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vaidehi Bhupendra Shah 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramakrishnan G . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jomon Thomas 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jitendra Kumar Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kundendu Kumar Yadav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kanhai Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Praful Deorao Kale 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Alok Ranjan Patro 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vikas Pandey 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sumit Shrawan Nemade 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pandit Kisan Langar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rohit Singh 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prasanna Kumar Nellipudi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajdeep . 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vimlesh Kumar Tiwari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vivek Kumar Dwivedi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhushan Sukdeo Bhiogade 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Suraj Gangle 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashutosh G Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhabanisankar Sahoo 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nishant Kashyap 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gurleen Kaur 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Subodh Kumar Gupta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Santanu Nayak 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rathod Kalpeshkumar Pravinbhai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manoj Kumar Lakhmanbhai Teraiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chavda Rajesh Kanji 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pravin Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Lokendra Pal Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahipal Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Neharu Ram 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vinayak Narsing Yemekar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajeev Kumar Choudhary 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala R Krishnareddy Mukkara 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ronikumar Jagdishbhai Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dharmendrakumar Dasharathbhai Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nitin Ravindra Jadhav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Lalit Kumar Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rohit Gurav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahendra Lalmani Dube 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Atulbhai Sumanbhai Rathva 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Anil kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sita Ram Singhal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Thirumalaisamy K . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aakanksha Keshri 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mainak Paul 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aditya Narayan . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kartik Agrawal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Praveen Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tendulkar S . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Anish Pathak 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rahul Kumar Giri 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Karthick B . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Radheshyam Gupta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bikkey Kumar Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Neeraj Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aslam Patri 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amar Kumar Dubey 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajesh Mohan Jha 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Akshay Shankarsa Badi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Srikanth T N . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Madhu T . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rohit Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amit Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jitendra Deepak Brahmania 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gurvinder Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arun kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Asu Ram Choudhary 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ranvir Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kuldeep Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vikrant Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sanjib Goswami 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhijit Atmaram Kore 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dharmendra Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Madan Singh Bhati 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dipeshkumar Ravjibhai Kamani 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Toral Rishit Makwana 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sasi T . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Raghunath Mal Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Uday Uttam Dakre 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amarnath Madhukar Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Khanderao shantaram Mahale 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vinod Bhanudas Pawar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhishek Choudhury 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dinesh Meena 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhavin Gokul Desai 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Simhachalam Sidda 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Varij Kumar Bhai Vyas 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Devrajsinh Harendrasinh Sunva 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kuldipkumar Rampravesh Prasad 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chiragkumar Nareshkumar Bhatiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Keyurkumar Bharatbhai Jyotishi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Lalit Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sai Surya Prasad Garimella 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jagadeesh Adari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Praveen Kumar K 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Soumya Ranjan Mishra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Swamy Chavvakula 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Fazurul Shameer Sayyed 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chandan Kumar Verma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Debojyoti Dilip Das 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Altmash Mohammed Mansuri 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chander Shekhar Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rohit Jitendra Jain 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aniket Santoshrao Wankhede 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kanhaiya Lal Mali 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sachin kumar Tiwari 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Farhan Ullah Khan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramar K 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aslam Kathat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deepak Sisodiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mayank Richhariya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunil Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajnikant Gopalbhai Thesiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhay Rasiklal Kardani 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tejrao Shiocharan Pande 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Harisankar Acharya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Palani R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gopal Manda 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sravan Kumar Mateti 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Saravanan M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abrar Hasnain Siddiqui 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shariq Latif 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bharathi P 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deepak Gupta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chermaraja M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prabhat Kumar Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shailesh Dattatraya Bhor 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chetan Anand 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Antony Kidson J 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Saurabh Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhishek Sharma 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amishkumar Prahladbhai Baisane 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Modh Irfan Mansuri 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunil Yadav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gajendra Bhanudas Badgujar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Kurubalan C 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prashant Ramesh Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Muttharmani C 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gopal Abasaheb Kashte 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Boobalan R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Maheshkumar Hiwarlal Patle 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Girishkumar Morarbhai Vankar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sudhakar P 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahendra Dilip Ubhe 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramasamy N 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mohanathan T 15-Mar-18



1568 91017526 17,950 17,950 Staff NA - - -
1569 91017527 30,594 30,594 Staff NA - - -
1570 91017529 6,00,000 6,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1571 91017532 18,00,000 18,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1572 91017540 31,150 - Staff NA - - 31,150 Evaluated under Form D
1573 91017541 1,49,191 1,49,191 Staff NA - - -
1574 91017543 15,00,000 15,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1575 91017544 52,620 52,620 Staff NA - - -
1576 91017550 3,00,000 3,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1577 91017551 1,57,464 1,57,464 Staff NA - - -
1578 91017552 21,707 21,707 Staff NA - - -
1579 91017564 1,94,170 1,94,170 Staff NA - - -
1580 91017566 58,023 58,023 Staff NA - - -
1581 91017568 4,586 4,586 Staff NA - - -
1582 91017569 15,00,000 15,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1583 91017571 91,825 91,825 Staff NA - - -
1584 91017574 12,00,000 12,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1585 91017578 2,33,493 2,33,493 Staff NA - - -
1586 91017584 7,476 7,476 Staff NA - - -
1587 91017592 4,63,648 - Staff NA - - 4,63,648 Evaluated under Form D
1588 91017597 9,320 9,320 Staff NA - - -
1589 91017606 4,22,520 - Staff NA - - 4,22,520 Evaluated under Form D
1590 91017610 1,01,761 1,01,761 Staff NA - - -
1591 91017616 2,230 2,230 Staff NA - - -
1592 91017617 15,619 15,619 Staff NA - - -
1593 91017622 22,723 22,723 Staff NA - - -
1594 91017623 1,51,588 1,51,588 Staff NA - - -
1595 91017625 2,214 2,214 Staff NA - - -
1596 91017627 17,203 17,203 Staff NA - - -
1597 91017631 5,311 5,311 Staff NA - - -
1598 91017635 26,901 26,901 Staff NA - - -
1599 91017639 5,077 5,077 Staff NA - - -
1600 91017641 3,965 3,965 Staff NA - - -
1601 91017642 5,077 5,077 Staff NA - - -
1602 91017643 3,231 3,231 Staff NA - - -
1603 91017645 5,077 5,077 Staff NA - - -
1604 91017646 2,996 2,996 Staff NA - - -
1605 91017648 3,231 3,231 Staff NA - - -
1606 91017651 2,996 2,996 Staff NA - - -
1607 91017652 17,460 17,460 Staff NA - - -
1608 91017655 81,334 81,334 Staff NA - - -
1609 91017657 5,077 - Staff NA - - 5,077
1610 91017658 19,127 19,127 Staff NA - - -
1611 91017660 3,965 3,965 Staff NA - - -
1612 91017662 33,355 33,355 Staff NA - - -
1613 91017667 21,893 21,893 Staff NA - - -
1614 91017668 20,068 20,068 Staff NA - - -
1615 91017670 9,00,000 9,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1616 91017671 20,808 - Staff NA - - 20,808 Evaluated under Form D
1617 91017672 3,036 3,036 Staff NA - - -
1618 91017673 20,808 20,808 Staff NA - - -
1619 91017678 1,07,151 1,07,151 Staff NA - - -
1620 91017684 5,045 5,045 Staff NA - - -
1621 91017686 37,273 37,273 Staff NA - - -
1622 91017688 1,42,032 1,42,032 Staff NA - - -
1623 91017690 16,623 16,623 Staff NA - - -
1624 91017696 5,505 5,505 Staff NA - - -
1625 91017698 1,70,756 1,70,756 Staff NA - - -
1626 91017701 58,244 58,244 Staff NA - - -
1627 91017702 35,222 35,222 Staff NA - - -
1628 91017703 52,060 52,060 Staff NA - - -
1629 91017704 15,486 15,486 Staff NA - - -
1630 91017705 13,548 13,548 Staff NA - - -
1631 91017706 20,584 20,584 Staff NA - - -
1632 91017710 7,085 7,085 Staff NA - - -
1633 91017713 11,864 11,864 Staff NA - - -
1634 91017714 16,399 16,399 Staff NA - - -
1635 91017715 10,557 10,557 Staff NA - - -
1636 91017716 10,433 10,433 Staff NA - - -
1637 91017717 17,178 17,178 Staff NA - - -
1638 91017718 8,248 8,248 Staff NA - - -
1639 91017730 51,565 51,565 Staff NA - - -
1640 91017731 13,855 13,855 Staff NA - - -
1641 91017732 21,591 21,591 Staff NA - - -
1642 91017734 19,821 19,821 Staff NA - - -
1643 91017735 14,323 14,323 Staff NA - - -
1644 91017740 11,156 11,156 Staff NA - - -
1645 91017741 17,064 17,064 Staff NA - - -
1646 91017742 21,343 21,343 Staff NA - - -
1647 91017743 8,248 8,248 Staff NA - - -
1648 91017744 9,073 9,073 Staff NA - - -
1649 91017745 66,330 66,330 Staff NA - - -
1650 91017747 1,35,346 1,35,346 Staff NA - - -
1651 91017748 7,570 7,570 Staff NA - - -
1652 91017751 34,533 34,533 Staff NA - - -
1653 91017754 52,364 52,364 Staff NA - - -
1654 91017756 19,818 19,818 Staff NA - - -
1655 91017757 20,259 20,259 Staff NA - - -
1656 91017758 16,585 16,585 Staff NA - - -
1657 91017759 12,700 12,700 Staff NA - - -
1658 91017760 13,950 13,950 Staff NA - - -
1659 91017761 74,482 74,482 Staff NA - - -
1660 91017762 83,501 83,501 Staff NA - - -
1661 91017764 9,983 9,983 Staff NA - - -
1662 91017765 9,288 9,288 Staff NA - - -
1663 91017766 17,339 17,339 Staff NA - - -
1664 91017767 10,665 10,665 Staff NA - - -
1665 91017768 10,673 10,673 Staff NA - - -
1666 91017769 11,280 11,280 Staff NA - - -
1667 91017770 10,665 10,665 Staff NA - - -
1668 91017777 12,156 12,156 Staff NA - - -
1669 91017780 19,824 19,824 Staff NA - - -
1670 91017784 20,024 20,024 Staff NA - - -
1671 91017786 29,244 29,244 Staff NA - - -
1672 91017787 30,686 30,686 Staff NA - - -
1673 91017793 12,716 12,716 Staff NA - - -
1674 91017794 14,410 14,410 Staff NA - - -
1675 91017795 36,584 36,584 Staff NA - - -
1676 91017796 22,715 22,715 Staff NA - - -
1677 91017798 10,755 10,755 Staff NA - - -
1678 91017802 13,539 13,539 Staff NA - - -
1679 91017803 24,767 24,767 Staff NA - - -
1680 91017804 75,978 75,978 Staff NA - - -
1681 91017805 89,409 89,409 Staff NA - - -
1682 91017806 1,19,912 1,19,912 Staff NA - - -
1683 91017808 33,427 33,427 Staff NA - - -
1684 91017809 1,65,279 1,65,279 Staff NA - - -
1685 91017811 73,783 73,783 Staff NA - - -
1686 91017812 73,409 73,409 Staff NA - - -
1687 91017813 1,10,545 1,10,545 Staff NA - - -
1688 91017814 24,00,000 24,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1689 91017815 32,992 32,992 Staff NA - - -
1690 91017822 4,00,000 4,00,000 Staff NA - - -
1691 91017823 62,549 62,549 Staff NA - - -
1692 91017828 5,512 5,512 Staff NA - - -
1693 91017829 35,653 35,653 Staff NA - - -
1694 91017830 15,199 15,199 Staff NA - - -
1695 91017831 35,207 35,207 Staff NA - - -
1696 91017832 13,002 13,002 Staff NA - - -
1697 91017833 37,536 37,536 Staff NA - - -
1698 91017834 16,652 16,652 Staff NA - - -
1699 91017835 16,587 16,587 Staff NA - - -
1700 91017836 20,281 20,281 Staff NA - - -
1701 91017837 17,248 17,248 Staff NA - - -
1702 91017838 31,116 31,116 Staff NA - - -
1703 91017839 17,199 17,199 Staff NA - - -
1704 91017840 13,814 13,814 Staff NA - - -
1705 91017841 12,975 12,975 Staff NA - - -
1706 91017842 95,059 95,059 Staff NA - - -
1707 91017843 15,199 15,199 Staff NA - - -
1708 91017844 14,401 14,401 Staff NA - - -
1709 91017845 15,588 15,588 Staff NA - - -
1710 91017846 24,564 24,564 Staff NA - - -
1711 91017847 45,120 45,120 Staff NA - - -
1712 91017848 44,354 44,354 Staff NA - - -
1713 91017849 21,791 21,791 Staff NA - - -
1714 91017850 33,191 33,191 Staff NA - - -
1715 91017851 19,272 19,272 Staff NA - - -
1716 91017852 18,011 18,011 Staff NA - - -
1717 91017853 21,872 21,872 Staff NA - - -
1718 91017854 15,199 15,199 Staff NA - - -
1719 91017855 5,937 5,937 Staff NA - - -
1720 91017856 66,505 66,505 Staff NA - - -
1721 91017860 43,650 43,650 Staff NA - - -
1722 91017861 8,26,900 8,26,900 Staff NA - - -
1723 91017862 68,001 68,001 Staff NA - - -
1724 91017863 68,342 68,342 Staff NA - - -
1725 91017865 20,799 20,799 Staff NA - - -
1726 91017867 22,722 22,722 Staff NA - - -

35,08,77,295 -
Staff NA - - 35,08,77,295

Total 1,25,98,51,054 61,08,63,226 64,89,87,827

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Juned Uddin Syed 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Siva B 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sachidananda Rao 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Atulkumar Gupta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dhana Sarman Pampaniya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Om Prakash Alok 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramneek Teng 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sharat Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mukeshchandra Arvindlal Parikh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunil Shriniwasrao Dasharathe 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shabirhushen Bodu Pathan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Amit Kumar . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vipul Rameshchandra Sonawane 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Akshay Balasaheb Wagh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jugalkishore Banshigopal Joshi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Avinash Prakash Shinde 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rakesh Ranjan Sinha 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhishek Chauhan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ashish Rajesh Negi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ajeet Singh Choudhary 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gaurangkumar Ratilal Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahadev Rao G 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Riddhita Namdeo Pednekar 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rushikesh Subash Hude 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Renganath M. 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pravin Chintaman Sonwane 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pravinkumar Khodabhai Rathod 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deswil D Souza 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vaibhav Ganpat Jadhav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramu Jalim Mallah 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aman Balmukund Mishra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vijaya . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Venkata Ramana Vamsi Krishna Borra 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Gopal Behera 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vallibabu Sheik 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arunkumar S 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhishek P 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Madhu M. L. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mohana Rao Yenethula 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jeyaseelan I Arockia 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Balasubramanian M. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bharath . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nikilkumar M. N. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tousif Mahamad Hanif Hatroti 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahadev Sidharam Kote 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Savaleram Gorakh Sabale 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sagar Gajanan Shinde 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Johnson Jebaraj Muthiah Nadar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nayan Ganpatbhai Patel 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Alok Ghosh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sanjivkumar Bhanubhai Vaghela 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Udaya . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Raghvendra Pratap 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vignesha . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajeev Bist 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Suryanarayana Penumakula 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rohit Ramshiromani Saroj 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Murali Krishna Murthy B 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhaveshkumar Bhanjibhai Vala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Chiragbhai Goradhanbhai Ribadiya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dharmesh Velji Karena 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dev Kishan . 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Balasubramanian M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sathesh Kumar A 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ponra P. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arumuga Doss M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manokaran M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Raja S 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Aravind Murugan M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tamilanban P. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prince Rajeshkumar Gupta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ratish Sadanandan Babu 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Thanesh S 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ponchandran T 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pon Magesh C 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Esakkimuthu I 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Balan R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vannia Raja N 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manickavasagam T 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pankaj Laxman Dange 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Pankaj Ravindra Borle 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhushan Vilas Patil 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajanna Adepu 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Suraj Rajendra Shinde 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tej Singh Rathor 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Surendra Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vishalkumar Jagdishbhai Devaliya 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajavel S 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Athilingam C 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Veerakumar R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mariappan K 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jeyasingh G 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Abhijit Jayawant Jadhav 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajagopal P 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Karthik S 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sam Jose J 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Muthuraj G 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Selvaraj D 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Theivaraja K 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Arunkumar A 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mahesh Anil Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravindrabhai Ramanbhai Gamit 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nimesh Mahendra Nagar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Maddi Mahaboob Basha 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Alladi S G S Koteswara Rao 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Marimuthu K 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sridhar Gouda 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Puviyarasan M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Venkatesh Paleti 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sundarraj R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sermadurai V 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ramji M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vivek R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ravi Shankar C 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Milind Shriram Kulkarni 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sateesh Kumar Pithani 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Tushar Garg 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Santosh Dadaso Bagade 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nitin Baban Kohad 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mohamad Yasin Abdul Rahim Khan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manojkumar Jitendrabhai Thakar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Krishnaiah N 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vikas Jandial 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rajashekharaiah G 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Allan Jeyapaul A 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Asifiqbal Mulla 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Basavaraj Uralegaddi 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Bhai Khan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Deepak Kumar Saini 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Dinesh Kumar J 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sreenivasa Reddy Gajjala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Imran Khan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jai Prakash Mangal 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Jayprakash Chauhan 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manikandan B 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manjunatha B 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manjunatha G S 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mool Chand Kumawat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Narendra Singh Rajawat 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Nethaji Sathpathe K H 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Alam Noor 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Praveen Kumar 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sabareesh K 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shaitana Ram 15-Mar-18

15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Shashikumar M 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Imran Shekh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sunilkumar R P 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Thippeswamy R 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vikram Singh 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vinod Kheriwal 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Mallikarjuna G C 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Muthanna NS 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Ganesh C Balasubramanian J 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Statutory Claim of Staff by Authorised representative 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vivekanand Ganiger 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Vivek V 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Prabu S.R. 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Sandeep Ashish Samanta 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Manoj Srivastava 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala Rakesh Bhagawat Nehete



Notes for employee claims

Note A Amount claimed for non-deposit of provident fund will be evaluated in statutory dues, hence not admitted. 
Note B

Amount claimed towards TDS deducted by the Corporate Debtor and not deposited will be evaluated in statutory dues and hence not admitted
Note C Amount claimed towards payments to employees credit societies will be evaluated in the claim filed by the employees credit society and hence 

not admitted.
Note D Amount claimed towards incremental arrears is not admitted as the claimant has not provided the increment letters. 
Note E Amounts claimed towards performance linked incentives are not admitted as supporting documents including letter from the HR approving the 

performance linked incentive is not provided. 
Note F Amount claimed towards gratuity is not admitted as it is not applicable/ already disbursed.
Note G Interest claim not admitted for lack of documents supporting interest claim.
Note H Amounts claimed as Loyalty bonus are not admitted as condition underlying the loyalty bonus award letter has not been fulfilled. 
Note I Amounts claimed as mental loss, personal loan, legal cost, cost incidental to filing of claim, estimation error etc are not  admitted since the 

terms of employment do not provide for such entitlements. 
Note J Amount claimed for payment of salary, which has been already paid are not admitted. 
Note K Rejection with respect to submission of form D - Employees who have filed their claim in form D ,their claims are not considered for form E



Notes for Form E claims - for non admission

Claimed by Head Remarks

1. Leave Encashment
2. Gratuity
3. Notice Pay
4. Retrenchment Compensation

Corporate HR head Salary for Workmen Not admitted, since the amounts under this claim have been considered in 
separate claims filed by worker unions

Corporate HR head Provident Fund & TDS Not Admitted, since Provident Fund and TDS will be evaluated under 
statutory dues

Worker Union (Wind World India 
Employees Union) Employees Co-operative society Not admitted, since a separate claim has been filed  by Employees Co-

operative Society for the amounts under this claim. 

Worker Union (Wind World India 
Employees Union) Bonus Not Admitted, as Bonus has been paid as per the statutory requirement i.e. 

8.33 % for FY 2016-17. 

Worker Union (Wind World India 
Employees Union & CITU)

Not admitted, since the dues have not become payable as the employer-
employee relationship continues as on date. 
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